MOBILE SECURITY

_//CATALOGUE
2020

HELMETS



Advantages of the new 2020 catalogue
Find products quicker and more easily
Product features instantly visible

AirBreaker

Learn more inside!




PICTOGRAMS

) o

\ |
New product .‘ 0=
Yon?

HELMETS

1215

000D OO000CLVYDZ

ABS hard shell
Robust helmet made of EPS foam
and injection molded outer shell

In-Mold

Lightweight, durable helmet with a
long-lasting combination of EPS core
and Polycarbonate shell
In-Mold/ABS

Combination of robust hard shell
and In-mold

High visibility
High visibility due to reflectors

Bug mesh
Full protection from insects

Ponytail compatibility
Perfect fit for people with
long hair

Half-ring

Adjustable ring connected to
adjustment system enclosing
half of the head

Full-ring

Adjustable ring connected to
adjustment system enclosing

all of the head

Lower edge protection

Provides the helmet with additional
protection from external damage

ActiCage
Structural reinforcement integrated
into the EPS to optimize stability

XL Size
Large helmet sizes available (62+ cm)

Ventilation
Number of air intakes and outlets

Forced Air Cooling

Innovative ventilation system using
intelligently arranged air channels
in the EPS

Multi Position Design

Optimized aerodynamics —
regardless of head position and
wind angles

Multi Speed Design

Honeycomb structure in the helmet,
which doses the ventilation as
needed

New colour



DISCOVER THE NEW 2020 CATALOGUE!

We're happy that you're holding the new 2020 ABUS catalogue in your hands. The purpose of this catalogue is not only
to inform you of our product innovations, but also to present our new catalogue concept:

An easy-to-understand organisation with quick access to each chapter as well as a list of all product novelties at
the start of each chapter make it easy for you to find our new products. For an even better overview, you'll find a
summary of all helmet models and colours behind each chapter entry page.

Clear product icons instead of long texts make it a breeze to compare products, and our new technology pages
keep you informed about our unique technologies.

Another new feature: The icons at the side provide you with an overview of all of the specifications of our
products. Just fold out the additional page of the cover and you've got all the relevant information at your
fingertips at any time.

We hope you enjoy daily use of this catalogue and that it offers you a better basis for your work.

Your mobile 5ecan‘z‘y Zear



BICYCLE CATALOGUE 2020
CONTENTS

CURRENT HIGHLIGHT PRODUCTS

HELMETS

Road

Offroad

Urban

Kids

Helmet accessories
Sales displays and POS

Sponsoring

INDEX

Page

Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page

Page

46

6l
120
152
160
168

170

(ABUS)

Security Tech Germany




VENTILATION
RE-DEFINED

COOL HEAD DURING
TOP PERFORMANCE

Whether ventilation or aero, weight or

safety, the AirBreaker offers top features
with the highest ABUS standard.

ActiCage Lite

Thanks to ActiCage lite -an integrated
structural reinforcement- the AirBreaker
provides maximum protection with
minimal weight.

Floating Padding
Floating padding to improve comfort.

FlowStraps

Aerodynamic, flutter-free and skin-
friendly, thanks to specially developed
webbing.

AirPort

AirPort is a true aero miracle: special
temple channels let you safely and
aerodynamically store your glasses in
the helmet's rear.

Zoom-Ace

The Zoom Ace system guarantees a
perfect fit, precisely adjustable with
a grippy wheel.

Ponytail

The specially shaped slot within the
adjustment system offers sufficient
space for long hair or a ponytail.




MADE FOR EXTREMES

The name speaks for itself. AirBreaker — a road
helmet made for perfect ventilation and aero-
dynamics. The AirBreaker makes no difference
whether you are fascinated by high mountains,
long distances or high speeds.

Outstanding ventilation, best aero data and a
weight you barely feel makes the AirBreaker your
top model in every race. Keeping a cool head for
all high performances.

Hanka Kupfernagel - World Champion
Individual TimeTrial 2007

D.ISTANCE | A.LTITUDE | S.PEED | H. EAT

Best ventilation for More ventilation on Lowest drag at top speed. Ideal head climate
endless distances. the way to the top. in extreme heat.

A HELMET BY PROFESSIONALS
FOR PROFESSIONALS

THE WORLD CHAMPION'S With the aero helmet GameChanger, ABUS caused a
HELMET '

revolution. Its contemporary design and innovative
technologies build the platform for the AirBreaker.

Only road helmets of ABUS wear the rainbow In extensive development work together with the
design. Evidence to their perfection. With the pro riders of the Movistar Team and a constant testing
AirBreaker, Alejandro Valverde became the best in the wind tunnel, the AirBreaker has been optimized
rider in the world. And like the world champion, for the best ventilation and aero performances.

all riders of the Movistar Team trust in the
AirBreaker as their performance helmet. In the
most important races in the world, the AirBreaker
meets the requirements of the professionals.



f70A SMARTX"™

HANDS FREE

Your smartphone turns into a key. A keycard connects
the corresponding ABUS app (i0S or Android) to the lock.

When users approach their bicycle with their smart-
phone, the smartphone unlocks the lock. To open it,
just pull the shackle out of the body of the lock.
Locking works exactly the other way around: push the
shackle in, activate the alarm, walk off, be secure!

BLUETOOTH®

The 770A SmartX™ is the first ABUS
U-lock with a Bluetooth® receiver.

The lock receives its signals from the
smartphone over this encrypted
channel, which is just as secure as
the lock itself and more individualized
than any key.

€3 Bluetooth’



SMARTX APP

Each 770A SmartX™ can be used by multiple persons.
The decision whether a person is granted limited-

time or permanent access is up to the administrator.
For the cargo bicycle behind the house or the children’s
trailer at the nursery—this is how families lock in the
twenty-first century!

ALARM AUF EINEN BLICK

The 770A SmartX™ provides added
security with its integrated alarm
function. The 3D Position Detection

d(.etects slightest movements ar]d Lock with 100 dB
triggers a deterrent alarm. If slightly alarm function

Hands free: locking and
unlocking via smartphone

touched, the lock issues only a short
warning sound. But if the sensors
detect a theft attempt, the alarm
sound increases its volume to a
deafening 100 decibels.

Rechargeable battery

Dual locking of the shackle
in the lock body






PRODUCT NOVELTIES

&

*Aventorouin GameChanger TT
Page 14

Page 22

*ViantorQuin .0'0 GameChanger
Page 15

."" AirBreaker StormChaser
‘Qn" Page 16 Page 34

* Macator
Page 42

Road



ROAD HELMETS - AT A GLANCE

)
X

= NP
=]
o
s
=]
s velvet black polar white neon yellow
<>t Page 14 Page 14 Page 14
- &
£ - ;
]
o
g
S velvet black polar white neon yellow
s Page 15 Page 15 Page 15
.
(5]
g
) black gold dark grey black red opal green light grey bordeaux red
= Page 17 Page 17 Page 17 Page 17 Page 17 Page 17
RS
:
= Y
]
g
o Movistar Team flipflop purple blaze red neon yellow shrimp orange celeste green
= Page 19 Page 19 Page 21 Page 21 Page 21 Page 21
By oo SHEgY
= /\
P (A
(7]
(1]
o k:
()
-]
E Movistar Team shiny black shiny white
o Page 23 Page 23 Page 23

5 Q v V

oo

c

(1}

=

@

E white red black red black gold dark grey opal green light grey
(G Page 25 Page 25 Page 25 Page 25 Page 25 Page 25

: ? ?’- @f

oo

c

1]

K=

@

E steel blue blaze red Movistar Team polar white neon yellow shrimp orange
o Page 27 Page 29 Page 29 Page 29 Page 29 Page 29




=3

Y

white red steel blue velvet black gleam silver polar white
Page 17 Page 19 Page 19 Page 19 Page 19

fuchsia pink
Page 21

velvet black
Page 27

fuchsia pink
Page 27

celeste green
Page 27

bordeaux red
Page 25

gleam silver
Page 27

AirBreaker

Aventor Quin

Viantor Quin

-
Q
-
©
[
=4
o
=
<t

GameChanger TT

GameChanger

GameChanger

Road



ROAD HELMETS - AT A GLANCE

celeste green velvet black polar white gleam silver steel blue Movistar Team
Page 31 Page 31 Page 31 Page 33

il
9

neon yellow velvet black gleam silver polar white shrimp orange
Page 35 Page 35 Page 35

-
<)}
w
©

=

9
£
f=

2

wv

gleam silver celeste green velvet black polar white fuchsia pink
Page 39 Page 39 Page 39 Page 41

ST X

opal green i white silver steel blue bordeaux red shrimp orange
Page 43 Page 43 Page 43 Page 43 Page 45
- oW

Macator




<

shrimp orange

steel blue

)
O
']
]

w

N

Movistar Team

o
QU
. o)}
m
E

velvet black
Page 45

2y

neon yellow
Page 33

blaze red
Page 33

blaze red
Page 37

blaze red
Page 41

=
P

gleam silver
Page 45

opal green
Page 37

neon yellow
Page 41

signal yellow
Page 45

<

fuchsia pink

bordeaux red

o
7]
aa
m
w
X

shrimp orange

blaze red
Page 45

Aventor

StormChaser

—
[=]
=)
(=
NS
=

Macator

Road



INTELLIQUIN SMART SYSTEM-
POWERED BY ABUS

This ABUS Quin helmet provides a first-of-its-kind safety system with a holistic approach. Whether you have crash or
need to stay on-the-move, this helmet has safety protocols that are there for you when you need them.

The fully integrated Q-Sensor is a ground-breaking addition to ABUS helmets that is capable of detecting when you're in
danger. The Q-Sensor employs a complex algorithm measuring factors like impact, changes in velocity, concussion
threshold, rotational and a linear inertial changes and more.

The ABUS Quin helmet alerts your emergency contacts of your situation and location so they can coordinate assistance.

AVENTOR QUIN

OuUIN

Technology In-Mold

Weight M 260g | L 300g

Adjustment system Z00M ACE

Headring half ring

Sizes M 54-58 cm | L 57-61 cm

Vents 37

Features High visibility, ponytail compatible, lower edge protection, ActiCage, smartphone compatible

87306 5 Aventor Quin velvet black M 54-58 cm 87308 9 Aventor Quin polar white M 54-58 cm
87307 2 Aventor Quin velvet black L 57-61 cm 87309 6 Aventor Quin polar white L 57-61 cm
88489 4 Aventor Quin neon yellow M 54-58 cm
88490 0 Aventor Quin neon yellow L 57-61 cm

14



VIANTOR QUIN

Technology In-Mold

Weight M270g|L290 g

Adjustment system Z00M ACE

Headring half ring

Sizes M 54 - 58 cm | L 58-62 cm

Vents mn2

Features Ponytail compatible, lower edge protection, ActiCage, smartphone compatible

L]
88494 8 Viantor Quin velvet black M 54-58 cm 88497 9 Viantor Quin polar white M 54-58 cm
88495 5 Viantor Quin velvet black L 58-62 cm 88498 6 Viantor Quin polar white L 58-62 cm
L1
88500 6 Viantor Quin neon yellow M 54-58 cm
88501 3 Viantor Quin neon yellow L 58-62 cm

15

Road



AirBreaker

The AirBreaker is the ultra-lightweight
helmet for professional road cycling and

is developed in close cooperation with the
Movistar Team. The helmet provides perfect
ventilation with optimal aerodynamics.

The honeycomb structure of the innovative
Multi Speed design offers the ventilation as
needed: maximum ventilation on slow, hilly
stages and optimal aerodynamics on fast,
flat stages.

b
L
Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
AirBreaker 86829 0 black gold 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 86830 6 black gold 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 86831 3 black gold 230 L 58 -62 1
Airbreaker 86844 3 dark grey 200 S 51-55 1
Airbreaker 86845 0 dark grey 210 M 52 -58 1
Airbreaker 86846 7 dark grey 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 86832 0 black red 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 86833 7 black red 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 86834 4 black red 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 86841 2 opal green 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 86842 9 opal green 210 M 52-58 1
AirBreaker 86843 6 opal green 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 86847 4 light grey 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 86848 1 light grey 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 86849 8 light grey 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 86838 2 bordeaux red 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 86839 9 bordeaux red 210 M 52-58 1
AirBreaker 86840 5 bordeaux red 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 86835 1 white red 200 S 51-55 1
AirBreaker 86836 8 white red 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 868375 white red 230 L 58 -62 1

16



AirBreaker

Views

black gold
Accessories Technology Features
* ABUS Bag
s '
Versions

,/

Buckle

N

X

FlowStraps
dark grey black red opal green light grey
F & oy ,
AirPort
bordeaux red white red

7

Road



AirBreaker

The AirBreaker is the ultra-lightweight
helmet for professional road cycling and

is developed in close cooperation with the
Movistar Team. The helmet provides perfect
ventilation with optimal aerodynamics.

The honeycomb structure of the innovative
Multi Speed design offers the ventilation as
needed: maximum ventilation on slow, hilly
stages and optimal aerodynamics on fast,
flat stages.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
AirBreaker 817229 steel blue 200 S 51-55 1
AirBreaker 81723 6 steel blue 210 M 52-58 1
AirBreaker 817243 steel blue 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 817199 velvet black 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 817205 velvet black 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 81721 2 velvet black 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 81740 3 gleam silver 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 81741 0 gleam silver 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 817427 gleam silver 230 L 58 - 62 1
AirBreaker 817311 polar white 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 817328 polar white 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 817335 polar white 230 L 58 - 62 1
AirBreaker 81716 8 Movistar Team 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 81717 5 Movistar Team 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 81718 2 Movistar Team 230 L 58 - 62 1
AirBreaker 875120 flipflop purple 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 875137 flipflop purple 210 M 52-58 1
AirBreaker 87514 4 flipflop purple 230 L 58 - 62 1

18



Accessories

- ABUS Bag

Versions

velvet black

flipflop purple

Technology

gleam silver

polar white

AirBreaker

113

Movistar Team

Views

steel blue

Features

Zoom Ace

,/

Buckle

X

FlowStraps

AirPort

Road



AirBreaker

The AirBreaker is the ultra-lightweight
helmet for professional road cycling and

is developed in close cooperation with the
Movistar Team. The helmet provides perfect
ventilation with optimal aerodynamics.

The honeycomb structure of the innovative
Multi Speed design offers the ventilation as
needed: maximum ventilation on slow, hilly
stages and optimal aerodynamics on fast,
flat stages.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
AirBreaker 81734 2 blaze red 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 817359 blaze red 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 81736 6 blaze red 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 81737 3 neon yellow 200 S 51-55 1
AirBreaker 817380 neon yellow 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 817397 neon yellow 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 81743 &4 shrimp orange 200 S 51 -55 1
AirBreaker 81744 1 shrimp orange 210 M 52 -58 1
AirBreaker 817458 shrimp orange 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 817250 celeste green 200 S 51-55 1
AirBreaker 817267 celeste green 210 M 52-58 1
AirBreaker 81727 &4 celeste green 230 L 58 -62 1
AirBreaker 81728 1 fuchsia pink 200 S 51-55 1
AirBreaker 817298 fuchsia pink 210 M 52-58 1
AirBreaker 81730 4 fuchsia pink 230 L 58 - 62 1

20



Accessories

- ABUS Bag

Versions

neon yellow

Technology

shrimp orange

celeste green

113

fuchsia pink

AirBreaker

Views

blaze red

Features

Zoom Ace

,/

Buckle

X

FlowStraps

AirPort

21

Road



GameChanger TT

The GameChanger TT is the ultimate aero
helmet for time trialists, track cyclists and
triathletes. With its outstanding ventilation,
light weight and innovative aerodynamic
shape, the GameChanger TT is perfect for
speedy as well as for hilly races. You'll gain
watts and seconds on every course.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
GameChanger TT 87885 5 shiny black 300 S 51 -55 1
GameChanger TT 87886 2 shiny black 320 M 54 - 58 1
GameChanger TT 87887 9 shiny black 340 L 58 -62 1
GameChanger TT 87888 6 shiny white 300 S 51 -55 1
GameChanger TT 87889 3 shiny white 320 M 54 -58 1
GameChanger TT 87890 9 shiny white 340 L 58 -62 1
GameChanger TT 87891 6 Movistar Team 300 S 51-55 1
GameChanger TT 87892 3 Movistar Team 320 M 54 - 58 1
GameChanger TT 87893 0 Movistar Team 340 L 58 - 62 1

22



Accessories

* ABUS Bag

Versions

shiny black

GameChanger TT

Technology

©Oe00

0%

9

shiny white

Views

Movistar Team

Features

Zoom Ace

’,/

Buckle

X

FlowStraps

23

Road



Ref. No.

GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger

24

EAN
4003318

867859
86786 6
86787 3
86784 2
867835
86759 0
86823 8
86824 5
86825 2
86820 7
86821 4
868221
86828 3
86827 6
86826 9
867910
867927
86793 &4
86788 0
86789 7
86790 3

GameChanger

The ABUS GameChanger is the ultimate
aerodynamic helmet for professional cycling
and the strictest requirements. It redefines
aerodynamics. Its unique airflow shape

has been developed in close collaboration
with the riders of the Movistar Team with the
goal of defeating the natural enemy of any
cyclist — headwinds.

Colour Weight Size Head size Box
g cm Qty
black red 260 S 51 -55 1
black red 270 M 52-58 1
black red 290 L 59 - 62 1
black gold 260 S 51 -55 1
black gold 270 M 52-58 1
black gold 290 L 59-62 1
dark grey 260 S 51 -55 1
dark grey 270 M 52-58 1
dark grey 290 L 59-62 1
opal green 260 S 51-55 1
opal green 270 M 52-58 1
opal green 290 L 59-62 1
light grey 260 S 51 -55 1
light grey 270 M 52 -58 1
light grey 290 L 59 - 62 1
bordeaux red 260 S 51-55 1
bordeaux red 270 M 52-58 1
bordeaux red 290 L 59-62 1
white red 260 S 51 -55 1
white red 270 M 52-58 1
white red 290 L 59-62 1



Accessories

- ABUS Bag

Versions

black red

light grey

Technology

I‘

black gold

bordeaux red

oo

dark grey

GameChanger

opal green

Views

white red

Features

Zoom Ace

,/

Buckle

X

FlowStraps

AirPort

25

Road



Ref. No.

GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger

26

EAN
4003318

77591 8
775925
77593 2
775970
77598 7
77599 &4
77594 9
775956
77596 3
77606 9
77607 6
77608 3
81664 2
81665 9
81666 6

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
fuchsia pink
fuchsia pink
fuchsia pink
celeste green
celeste green
celeste green
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
gleam silver
gleam silver
gleam silver

GameChanger

The ABUS GameChanger is the ultimate
aerodynamic helmet for professional cycling
and the strictest requirements. It redefines
aerodynamics. Its unique airflow shape

has been developed in close collaboration
with the riders of the Movistar Team with the
goal of defeating the natural enemy of any
cyclist — headwinds.

Weight Size Head size Box
g cm Qty
260 S 51-55 1
270 M 52 -58 1
290 L 59-62 1
260 S 51-55 1
270 M 52 -58 1
290 L 59 -62 1
260 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52-58 1
290 L 59-62 1
260 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52 -58 1
290 L 59 -62 1
260 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52 -58 1
290 L 59 -62 1



Accessories

- ABUS Bag

Versions

velvet black

Technology

fuchsia pink

GameChanger

000

celeste green

steel blue

Views

gleam silver

Features

Zoom Ace

’./

Buckle

X

FlowStraps

AirPort

27

Road



Ref. No.

GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger

28

EAN
4003318
77603 8
77604 5
77605 2
80963 7
80962 0
80961 3
77600 7
77601 4
776021
778100
778117
77812 4
81667 3
81668 0
81669 7

GameChanger

The ABUS GameChanger is the ultimate
aerodynamic helmet for professional cycling
and the strictest requirements. It redefines
aerodynamics. Its unique airflow shape

has been developed in close collaboration
with the riders of the Movistar Team with the
goal of defeating the natural enemy of any
cyclist = headwinds.

Colour Weight Size Head size
g cm

blaze red 260 51 -55

blaze red 270 52-58

blaze red 290 59 -62
Movistar Team 260 51 -55
Movistar Team 270 52-58
Movistar Team 290 59 - 62
51 -55
52-58
59 - 62
51 -55
52-58
59 - 62
51 -55
52-58
59 - 62

polar white 260

polar white

polar white 290

neon yellow 260

neon yellow

neon yellow 290
shrimp orange 260
shrimp orange

—ZXTu-FXTuouurFEFTo0oFEFo0oFEF X ouv

shrimp orange 290




GameChanger

Views

blaze red

Accessories Technology

Features
* ABUS Bag

Oe0e

Zoom Ace

Versions

29

Movistar Team

,/

. ) Buckle

X

polar white

neon yellow

FlowStraps
shrimp orange

AirPort

Road



Aventor

Alpe d'Huez, Mont Ventoux, Col du
Tourmalet. When you need maximum venti-
lation at high temperatures, the Aventor is
simply a must-have. With its generous air
intakes, it offers the best ventilation options
on the market. The built-in ActiCage is firmly
connected to the EPS and offers additional
security.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Aventor 77618 2 celeste green 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 776199 celeste green 260 M 54 -58 1
Aventor 776205 celeste green 300 L 57 -61 1
Aventor 776151 velvet black 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 77616 8 velvet black 260 M 54 -58 1
Aventor 776175 velvet black 300 L 57 - 61 1
Aventor 77624 3 polar white 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 776250 polar white 260 M 54 - 58 1
Aventor 77626 7 polar white 300 L 57 -61 1
Aventor 81670 3 gleam silver 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 81671 0 gleam silver 260 M 54 - 58 1
Aventor 816727 gleam silver 300 L 57 -61 1
Aventor 77630 4 steel blue 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 776311 steel blue 260 M 54 - 58 1
Aventor 77632 8 steel blue 300 L 57 - 61 1

30



Accessories Technology

o ‘ ‘

Versions

A%

velvet black polar white

Aventor

317

<o

gleam silver steel blue

Views

celeste green

Features

Zoom Ace

Buckle

31

Road



Aventor

J
R l"-

Alpe d'Huez, Mont Ventoux, Col du
Tourmalet. When you need maximum venti-
lation at high temperatures, the Aventor is
simply a must-have. With its generous air
intakes, it offers the best ventilation options
on the market. The built-in ActiCage is firmly
connected to the EPS and offers additional
security.

" g

»
s

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Aventor 80966 8 Movistar Team 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 80965 1 Movistar Team 260 M 54 -58 1
Aventor 80964 4 Movistar Team 300 L 57 -61 1
Aventor 81673 4 shrimp orange 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 816741 shrimp orange 260 M 54 -58 1
Aventor 81675 8 shrimp orange 300 L 57-61 1
Aventor 77627 4 blaze red 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 776281 blaze red 260 M 54 -58 1
Aventor 77629 8 blaze red 300 L 57 -61 1
Aventor 77609 0 neon yellow 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 77610 6 neon yellow 260 M 54 - 58 1
Aventor 77611 3 neon yellow 300 L 57 -61 1
Aventor 77621 2 fuchsia pink 240 S 51 -55 1
Aventor 776229 fuchsia pink 260 M 54 -58 1
Aventor 776236 fuchsia pink 300 L 57 -61 1

32



Aventor

Views

Movistar Team

Accessories Technology

o

Zoom Ace

Versions \

o0

blaze red

Features
* ABUS Bag

shrimp orange

neon yellow fuchsia pink

33

Road



Ref. No.

StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser

34

EAN
4003318

87188 7
87189 4
871900
87000 2
87001 9
870101
871917
87192 &4
871931
871856
87186 3
871870
87194 8
871955
87196 2

StormChaser

The StormChaser offers the right performance
for any race: road, cross and even crit. It is
light, comfortable, perfectly ventilated and
the ActiCage, a structural reinforcement built
into the EPS, offers superb protection.

Colour Weight Size Head size Box

g cm Qty
neon yellow 230 S 51 -55 1
neon yellow 240 M 52 -58 1
neon yellow 250 L 59 -61 1
velvet black 230 S 51 -55 1
velvet black 240 M 52-58 1
velvet black 250 L 59 -61 1
gleam silver 230 S 51 -55 1
gleam silver 240 M 52-58 1
gleam silver 250 L 59 -61 1
polar white 230 S 51 -55 1
polar white 240 M 52 -58 1
polar white 250 L 59 -61 1
shrimp orange 230 S 51 -55 1
shrimp orange 240 M 52 -58 1
shrimp orange 250 L 59 -61 1



StormChaser

NEW

Views

P

M

e

J
-

neon yellow

Accessories

Technology Features
* ABUS Bag
Zoom Ace
Versions \
- Buckle
’ é —
velvet black

gleam silver

AirPort

polar white

shrimp orange

35

Road



Ref. No.

StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser

36

EAN
4003318

871979
87198 6
87199 3
87200 6
87201 3
872020
87203 7
87204 4
872051
87206 8
872075
87208 2
87209 9
872105
87211 2

StormChaser

The StormChaser offers the right performance
for any race: road, cross and even crit. It is
light, comfortable, perfectly ventilated and
the ActiCage, a structural reinforcement built
into the EPS, offers superb protection.

Colour Weight Size Head size Box

g m Qty
titan 230 S 51 -55 1
titan 240 M 52 -58 1
titan 250 L 59 - 61 1
steel blue 230 S 51 -55 1
steel blue 240 M 52-58 1
steel blue 250 L 59 - 61 1
blaze red 230 S 51 -55 1
blaze red 240 M 52-58 1
blaze red 250 L 59 -61 1
opal green 230 S 51 -55 1
opal green 240 M 52-58 1
opal green 250 L 59 -61 1
bordeaux red 230 S 51 -55 1
bordeaux red 240 M 52 -58 1
bordeaux red 250 L 59 - 61 1



StormChaser

NEW

Views

titan

Accessories

Technology

o

Zoom Ace

Versions

099 ¢

steel blue

Features
+ ABUS Bag

blaze red

AirPort

opal green bordeaux red

37

Road



Viantor

The Viantor is the high-quality, lightweight
helmet for the entry-level rider, which

we've equipped with a number of the same
technologies used by professional cyclists. Its
ponytail compatibility makes this a popular
choice for riders with long hair.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Viantor 826757 gleam silver 250 S 51 -55 1
Viantor 81676 5 gleam silver 270 M 52-58 1
Viantor 81677 2 gleam silver 320 L 58 -62 1
Viantor 82673 3 celeste green 250 S 51-55 1
Viantor 781551 celeste green 270 M 52-58 1
Viantor 78156 8 celeste green 320 L 58 -62 1
Viantor 826818 velvet black 250 S 51-55 1
Viantor 78153 7 velvet black 270 M 52-58 1
Viantor 78154 4 velvet black 320 L 58 -62 1
Viantor 82678 8 polar white 250 S 51 -55 1
Viantor 78159 9 polar white 270 M 52-58 1
Viantor 78160 5 polar white 320 L 58 -62 1
Viantor 82680 1 steel blue 250 S 51 -55 1
Viantor 78161 2 steel blue 270 M 52-58 1
Viantor 781629 steel blue 320 L 58 -62 1

38



Viantor

Views

gleam silver
Accessories Technology Features
* ABUS Bag
Lk
Zoom Ace
Versions \
< Buckle

celeste green

velvet black polar white steel blue

39

Road



Viantor

The Viantor is the high-quality, lightweight
helmet for the entry-level rider, which

we've equipped with a number of the same
technologies used by professional cyclists. Its

ponytail compatibility makes this a popular
choice for riders with long hair.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size
4003318 g cm

Viantor 82674 0 fuchsia pink 250 51 -55
Viantor 781575 fuchsia pink 270 52-58
Viantor 78158 2 fuchsia pink 320 58 - 62
Viantor 78165 0 Movistar Team 270 52-58
Viantor 78166 7 Movistar Team 320 58 - 62
Viantor 82672 6 blaze red 250 51 -55
Viantor 781520 blaze red 270 52 -58
Viantor 781513 blaze red 320 58 - 62
Viantor 826771 neon yellow 250 51 -55
Viantor 78163 6 neon yellow 270 52-58
Viantor 78164 3 neon yellow 320 58 - 62
Viantor 82679 5 shrimp orange 250 51 -55
Viantor 816789 shrimp orange 270 52-58
Viantor 81679 6 shrimp orange 320 58 -62

—XTuur-rXTunur-r e - v

40




Accessories

- ABUS Bag

Versions

Movistar Team

Technology

VOO0

24

blaze red

neon yellow

Viantor

Views

fuchsia pink

Features

Zoom Ace

Buckle

shrimp orange

Lyl

Road



Ref. No.

Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator

42

EAN
4003318

872396
87240 2
872419
872150
87216 7
87217 &
872327
87233 4
872341
87242 6
87243 3
87244 0
872358
872372
872389

Colour

opal green
opal green
opal green
titan
titan
titan
white silver
white silver
white silver
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
bordeaux red
bordeaux red
bordeaux red

Macator

The Macator is a sporty entry-level helmet for
cyclists looking for an outstanding all-round
helmet. The Macator has not only a comfor-
table padding but also offers an excellent
ventilation, and it comes in a variety of
bright, highly-visible colors.

Weight Size Head size Box
g cm Qty
240 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52 -58 1
300 L 58 - 62 1
240 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52 -58 1
300 L 58 - 62 1
240 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52-58 1
300 L 58 - 62 1
240 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52 -58 1
300 L 58 - 62 1
240 S 51 -55 1
270 M 52-58 1
300 L 58 -62 1



Macator

NEW

Views

o
e

opal green
Visor
included
Accessories Technology Features
* ABUS Bag r
@ @ =
Zoom Ace
Versions

,/

Buckle

TP

white silver

titan

steel blue bordeaux red

43

Road



#

#
L

o

k]

-

il

Macator

The Macator is a sporty entry-level helmet for
cyclists looking for an outstanding all-round
helmet. The Macator has not only a comfor-
table padding but also offers an excellent
ventilation, and it comes in a variety of
bright, highly-visible colors.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Macator 87224 2 shrimp orange 240 S 51 -55 1
Macator 872259 shrimp orange 270 M 52 -58 1
Macator 87226 6 shrimp orange 300 L 58 -62 1
Macator 87214 3 velvet black 240 S 51-55 1
Macator 872129 velvet black 270 M 52-58 1
Macator 87213 6 velvet black 300 L 58 - 62 1
Macator 872181 gleam silver 240 S 51 -55 1
Macator 872198 gleam silver 270 M 52 -58 1
Macator 87220 4 gleam silver 300 L 58 -62 1
Macator 872297 signal yellow 240 S 51 -55 1
Macator 872303 signal yellow 270 M 52-58 1
Macator 872310 signal yellow 300 L 58 - 62 1
Macator 872211 blaze red 240 S 51 -55 1
Macator 872228 blaze red 270 M 52 -58 1
Macator 872235 blaze red 300 L 58 -62 1

[



Macator

NEW

Views

shrimp orange

Visor
included

Accessories Technology Features
+ ABUS Bag ?
A) @ =
Zoom Ace

Versions \

— ——
@’&

gleam silver

Buckle

velvet black

signal yellow

blaze red

45

Road



OFFROAD

o

e

-

-
.

. 1 "..i""'ﬂ-" -




pPeOoIHO

Moventor Quin
TrailPaver

c
S
S
=
i
‘©
e
T
c
o
=

wv
wl
5
wl
=
o
=
[
9
=2
[=]
o
o
Qo




OFFROAD HELMETS - AT A GLANCE

MonTrailer Quin

Moventor Quin

j| MonTrailer ACE MIPS )

MonTrailer MIPS

?;.1

|

:T"I

.|'

ol

: TrailPaver

Moventor

=
re=)
ceE
=}
s ©
=

-

4

velvet black
Page 50

3

velvet black
Page 51

%

shrimp orange
Page 53

@

fuchsia pink
Page 55

velvet black
Page 57

<D

shrimp orange
Page 63

polar white
Page 50

neon yellow
Page 50

polar white
Page 51

neon yellow
Page 51

velvet black
Page 53

fuchsia pink
Page 53

shrimp orange
Page 55

39

shrimp orange fuchsia pink
Page 57 Page iy

polar white
Page 55

| I R Rl e
black white olive green
Page 59

midnight blue
Page 61

shrimp orange
Page 61

‘9 <4

fuchsia pink deep black

Page 63

I|.

9P,

polar white smaragd green midnight blue
Page 53 Page 53 Page 53

. TR

velvet black
Page 55

smaragd green
Page 55

ﬁ

smaragd green
Page 57

midnight blue
Page 55

polar white
Page 51

midnight blue
Page 57

light grey
Page 59

beige black
Page 59

velvet black
Page 61

polar white
Page 61

a .-_..'

smaragd green
Page 61

snow white
Page 63

smaragd green
Page 63

midnight blue
Page 63




pPeOoIHO

e

L9



INTELLIQUIN SMART SYSTEM,
PROVIDED BY ABUS

This ABUS Quin helmet provides a first-of-its-kind safety system with a holistic approach. Whether you have crash or
need to stay on-the-move, this helmet has safety protocols that are there for you when you need them.

The fully integrated Q-Sensor is a ground-breaking addition to ABUS helmets that is capable of detecting when you're in
danger. The Q-Sensor employs a complex algorithm measuring factors like impact, changes in velocity, concussion
threshold, rotational and a linear inertial changes and more.

The ABUS Quin helmet alerts your emergency contacts of your situation and location so they can coordinate assistance.

MONTRAILER QUIN

OuUIN
Technology In-Mold
Weight M380¢g|L400g
Adjustment system Z00M ACE
Headring half ring
Sizes M 55-58 cm | L 58-61 cm
Vents 517
Features Ponytail compatible, lower edge protection, ActiCage, smartphone compatible
o0 5 °
87310 2 Montrailer Quin velvet black M 55-58 cm 87312 6 Montrailer Quin polar white M 55-58 cm
8731 9 Montrailer Quin velvet black L 58-61cm 87313 3 Montrailer Quin polar white L 58-61cm
88491 7 Montrailer Quin neon yellow M 55-58 cm
88492 L Montrailer Quin neon yellow L 58-61cm

50



MOVENTOR QUIN

Technology
Weight
Adjustment system
Headring

Sizes

Vents

Features

In-Mold
M280g|L300g

Z00M ACE

half ring

M 52-57 cm | L 57-61 cm
72

Ponytail compatible, lower edge protection, ActiCage, smartphone compatible

87300 3 Moventor Quin velvet black M 52-57 cm 87304 1 Moventor Quin polar white M 52-57 cm
87303 L Moventor Quin velvet black L 57-61 cm 87305 8 Moventor Quin polar white L 57-61 cm
88502 0 Moventor Quin neon yellow M 52-57 cm
88503 7 Moventor Quin neon yellow L 57-61 cm

51

Offroad



MonTrailer ACE MIPS

Ever more demanding trails and better
riding skills demand more protection. This
increased need for protection is covered by
the MonTrailer. The EPS, combined with the
five surrounding outer shells of polycar-
bonate and the ABUS ActiCage, make this
helmet secure and robust. The MIPS can
also offer extended protection in case of a
glancing blow to the head. The transparent
visor ensures an excellent view in all direc-
tions without taking your eyes off the trail.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 81680 2 shrimp orange 430 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 81681 9 shrimp orange 480 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 81682 6 fuchsia pink 430 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 78127 8 velvet black 430 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 781285 velvet black 480 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 78129 2 polar white 430 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 781308 polar white 480 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 781315 smaragd green 430 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 78132 2 smaragd green 480 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 781339 midnight blue 430 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 78134 6 midnight blue 480 L 58 - 61 1

52



MonTrailer ACE MIPS

Views

shrimp orange

Accessories Technology Features

* ABUS Bag

Zoom Ace

TP

fuchsia pink velvet black polar white smaragd green

Versions

Fidlock

GoggFit

Camera Mount

midnight blue

53

Offroad



MonTrailer MIPS

Ever more demanding trails and better
riding skills demand more protection. This
increased need for protection is covered by
the MonTrailer. The EPS, combined with the
three surrounding outer shells of polycar-
bonate and the ABUS ActiCage, make this
helmet secure and robust. The MIPS can
also offer extended protection in case of a
glancing blow to the head. The transparent
visor ensures an excellent view in all direc-
tions without taking your eyes off the trail.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box

4003318 g cm Qty
MonTrailer MIPS 81685 7 fuchsia pink 400 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer MIPS 81683 3 shrimp orange 400 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer MIPS 81684 0 shrimp orange 440 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer MIPS 783777 polar white 400 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer MIPS 78376 0 polar white LL0 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer MIPS 78381 4 velvet black 400 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer MIPS 78380 7 velvet black 440 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer MIPS 783791 smaragd green 400 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer MIPS 78378 4 smaragd green L40 L 58 - 61 1
MonTrailer MIPS 783753 midnight blue 400 M 55-58 1
MonTrailer MIPS 78374 6 midnight blue 440 L 58 - 61 1
Camera Mount MonTrailer 80492 2 universal

54



MonTrailer MIPS

Views

fuchsia pink

Accessories Technology Features

* ABUS Bag
+ Camera Mount @
MonTrailer o ~

Zoom Ace

29 =

Buckle
shrimp orange polar white velvet black smaragd green

Versions

GoggFit

midnight blue

Offroad



Ref. No.

MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
Camera Mount MonTrailer

56

Rl S

EAN
4003318

81707 6
81708 3
817090
781353
78136 0
781377
78138 &4
781391
78140 7
78141 4
781421
80492 2

MonTrailer

Ever more demanding trails and better
riding skills demand more protection. This
increased need for protection is covered by
the MonTrailer. The EPS, combined with the
three surrounding outer shells of polycar-
bonate and the ABUS ActiCage, make this
helmet secure and robust. The transparent
visor ensures an excellent view in all direc-
tions without taking your eyes off the trail.

Colour Weight Size Head size
g cm
shrimp orange 380 M 55-58
shrimp orange 420 L 58 - 61
fuchsia pink 380 M 55-58
velvet black 380 M 55-58
velvet black 420 L 58 - 61
polar white 380 M 55-58
polar white 420 L 58 - 61
smaragd green 380 M 55-58
smaragd green 420 L 58 - 61
midnight blue 380 M 55-58
midnight blue 420 L 58 - 61
universal

Box
Oty

RN U UG N RS I G N Y



MonTrailer

Accessories

* ABUS Bag

+ Camera Mount
MonTrailer

Versions

shrimp orange

midnight blue

Technology

O
@

fuchsia pink

smaragd green

polar white

Views

velvet black

Features

Zoom Ace

Buckle

-

GoggFit

Offroad



TrailPaver

The TrailPaver offers the right performance
for any terrain: Whether cross-country, tour
or all-mountain. It is light, comfortable
and perfectly ventilated and the ActiCage,
a structural reinforcement built into the EPS
offers superb protection.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
TrailPaver 87894 7 titan black 240 S 51 -55 1
TrailPaver 87895 4 titan black 250 M 52-58 1
TrailPaver 87896 1 titan black 270 L 59 - 61 1
TrailPaver 87902 9 black white 240 S 51-55 1
TrailPaver 87903 6 black white 250 M 52-58 1
TrailPaver 87904 3 black white 270 L 59 - 61 1
TrailPaver 87905 0 olive green 240 S 51 -55 1
TrailPaver 87906 7 olive green 250 M 52 -58 1
TrailPaver 87907 4 olive green 270 L 59 - 61 1
TrailPaver 87908 1 light grey 240 S 51-55 1
TrailPaver 87909 8 light grey 250 M 52-58 1
TrailPaver 87910 4 light grey 270 L 59 -61 1
TrailPaver 884757 beige black 240 S 51-55 1
TrailPaver 88LT6 4 beige black 250 M 52-58 1
TrailPaver 88477 1 beige black 270 L 59 -61 1

58



TrailPaver

NEW

Views

titan black

Accessories Technology

Features

* ABUS Bag
‘ Zoom Ace

Buckle

Versions

POD

black white olive green light grey beige black

AirPort

59

Offroad



Moventor

All-mountain helmets are getting more
interesting for mountain bikers. The
Moventor meets the MTB athlete's every
need. Its features are perfect for any race,

and it is lightweight, extremely comfortable,
offers excellent ventilation, and thanks to
the ABUS ActiCage, a structural reinforcement
integrated into the EPS, it is extremely
secure.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size
4003318 g cm

Moventor 781735 midnight blue 280 52 -57
Moventor 78174 2 midnight blue 300 57 -61
Moventor 81710 6 shrimp orange 280 52 -57
57 - 61
52-57
52-57
57 - 61
52-57
57 - 61
52-57
57 - 61

Moventor 817113 shrimp orange 300
Moventor 817120 fuchsia pink 280
Moventor 78167 4 velvet black 280
Moventor 78168 1 velvet black 300
Moventor 78169 8 polar white 280
Moventor 78170 4 polar white 300
Moventor 781711 smaragd green 280

—r XX XXX

Moventor 781728 smaragd green 300

60




Moventor

Views

fuchsia pink

Accessories Technology Features

* ABUS Bag

N,
A\

F Buckle

Versions

midnight blue shrimp orange velvet black polar white

smaragd green

61

Offroad



Ref. No.

MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK
MountK

62

EAN
4003318

817137
81714 &4
817151
781759
78176 6
78178 0
781773
781797
78180 3
781810
781827

Colour

shrimp orange
shrimp orange
fuchsia pink
deep black
deep black
snow white
snow white
smaragd green
smaragd green
midnight blue
midnight blue

MountK

The MountK is a high-quality, lightweight
entry-level helmet that is equipped with
a number of the same technologies used
by professional cyclists. Its four modern,

popular colors make the MountK a very
favoured helmet.

Weight Size Head size
g cm

300 53 -58
320 58 - 62
300 53 -58
300 53 -58
320 58 - 62
300 53-58
320 58 -62
300 53-58
320 58-62
300 53-58
320 58-62

— XXX XX




MountK

Views

shrimp orange

Accessories Technology Features

* Raincap
- ABUS Bag ? @
5110

Bn

fuchsia pink deep black snow white smaragd green

Zoom Evo Adult

Buckle

Versions

midnight blue

63

Offroad



URBAN




PRODUCT NOVELTIES

i d

_ G
> 4 &
l"m.,,'

Urban-13.0 Hyban 2.0 ACE
Page 76 Page 86

Hyban 2.0

"8, Youn-I ACE
g Page 88

n
‘0.0 Page 82

*

%8, Scraper3.0 ACE
Yea? Page 106

% A
Y p

duro 2.0
age 112

o°
@,

Urban



URBAN HELMETS - ATA GLANCE

18]
)
< f
=
~N
(%}
=
% silver edition velvet black midnight blue signal yellow
& Page 71 Page 71 Page 71 Page 71
‘
U }
. i'! Xl
o ~ p— iy,
N Y'W
[
Sm
% == motion black velvet black silver edition midnight blue signal yellow motion white
& Page 73 Page 3 Page 73 Page 73 Page 73 Page 73

PRSP

-
b
2
% steel blue black edition titan pearl white
& Page 75 Page 75 Page 75 Page 75
A TR TEEWA e -
- L frgs
i -
o
m
c
E signal yellow signal silver signal orange core green core blue core purple
=) Page 77 Page 77 Page 77 Page 79 Page 79 Page 79
] M ™. 1 T .

L

< ”‘
o
o
c
8 icon yellow glacier blue velvet black
S Page 81 Page 81 Page 81

metallic blue metallic silver
Page 83 Page 83

Youn-I ACE

f i.*
.ﬂn
w ¥ Lt - w
L=} | . 1=}
N L =
S =
~N - ~N
5 5
=] titan signal yellow velvet black polar white =]
= Page 87 Page 87 Page 87 Page 87 ==
— Y ''"EE YEmas e
T
o
‘. i‘
- g
a =y
=) A 4
~N
c
.E core blue core purple core green titan polar white living coral
= Page 91 Page 91 Page 91 Page 91 Page 91 Page 93

v BB NN R ¥



|

Pedelec 2.0 ACE

Sy 2 e

Pedelec 2.0

r

.
Pedelec 1.1

:

Urban

titan polar white jade green living coral I
Page 79 Page 79 Page 81 Page 81

T .

cherry red white prism aubergine [
Page 85 Page 85 Page 85

f = qﬂh
-

signal silver signal yellow signal orange
Page 89 Page 89 Page 89

. %

jade green icon yellow glacier blue velvet black
Page 93 Page 93 Page 93 Page 93

i

ok

Urban-I 3.0

-
o

Urban-I 3.0

i

Youn-I ACE

ﬂ.

Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0




URBAN HELMETS - ATA GLANCE

o

E silver edition rusty black camou green gold digger black celeste black nugget
P Page 95 Page 95 Page 95 Page 95 Page 97 Page 97

L o il
n = !
5 == velvet black brilliant blue brilliant black midnight blue brilliant purple brilliant smaragd
P Page 99 Page 101 Page 101 Page 103 Page 103

<
[~
(T}
i
M
3
© pearl white velvet black shiny black ultra blue
A Page 105 Page 105 Page 105 Page 105
A T W
Ll
L=}
<
S
m
=
© ivy green ultra blue velvet black concrete grey magenta berry signal orange
a Page 107 Page 107 Page 107 Page 107 Page 107 Page 107
] 1 A L B
> >
= =
o o
2 =
= 1:
= W= - g ‘ S
= = m
m m e
[ P (1)
[ ! @ (=1
g Iriedaily white Iriedaily black Iriedaily camou ' | E © ultra blue
& Page 109 Page 109 & A Page
S W M
s
S
~N
2
_g gold prism glare silver cream flower grey marble blue palm
< Page 113 Page 113 Page 113 Page 113
SRR $ R O e
- - -
R ; — -’
o o
N ’
e
_g blue art velvet black maori blackberry metallic copper neon yellow
< Page 117 Page 117 Page 117 Page 117 Page 117
-__‘_,_,.-n‘r‘“--_"" __ . = _-1 oW -
I -
- r
s
e
_g midnight blue smaragd green polar white velvet black gleam silver shrimp orange
< Page 119 Page 119 Page 119 Page 119 Page 119 Page 119

v B @ N R N



poDS:

sky blue

streak blue streak black streak grey streak white

Page 97 Page 99 Page 99 Page 99 Page 99
Ty 2B N
brilliant grey
Page 103
L .
- T
. 4-‘ s #
polar matt alaska grey l
Page 107 Page 107
T SO . AT ST e
.
F I ||
velvet black concrete grey magenta berry signal orange polar matt
Page 1M Page 1M Page 1M Page 1M Page 1M
race black steel blue race grey race white concrete grey i
Page 115 Page 115 Page 115 Page 115 Page 115
[ -
R N TN

Yadd-I

Yadd-I

Scraper 3.0 ERA

Scraper 3.0 ACE
Ll

s

Aduro 2.0 Aduro 2.0 Scraper 3.0

Aduro 2.1

Urban



Pedelec 2.0 ACE

With the Pedelec 2.0 ACE ABUS offers a bicycle
helmet that meets the high safety require-
ments in cities. With its lower temple- and
neck protection the helmet offers extra
safety. In addition, the Pedelec 2.0 ACE
features a build-in rain cover that can
quickly be pulled over the helmet at the first
drops of rain. The extra bright, rechargeable
light, the GlowStraps and the visor provide
additional, passive safety for the cyclist.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 81926 1 silver edition 410 M 52-57 1
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 819308 silver edition 430 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 81925 &4 velvet black 410 M 52-57 1
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 81929 2 velvet black 430 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 81927 8 midnight blue 410 M 52 -57 1
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 819315 midnight blue 430 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 81928 5 signal yellow 410 M 52 -57 1
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 819322 signal yellow 430 L 56 - 62 1

70



Pedelec 2.0 ACE

Views

Q
=

silver edition

5

A BTG

E-BINE

Accessories Technology Features

+ ABUS Bag

+ Pedelec 2.0 Spare ? @

shield 419
‘ Zoom Ace Urban

Versions

/

Fidlock

GlowsStraps

velvet black midnight blue signal yellow

USB-light

Raincap

Urban



Pedelec 2.0

With the Pedelec 2.0 ABUS offers a bicycle
helmet that meets the high safety require-
ments in cities. With its lower temple- and
neck protection the helmet offers extra
safety. In addition, the Pedelec 2.0 features a
build-in rain cover that can quickly be pulled
over the helmet at the first drops of rain.

The extra bright, rechargeable light and the
GlowsStraps provide additional, passive safety
for the cyclist.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Pedelec 2.0 81923 0 motion black 350 M 52 -57 1
Pedelec 2.0 819179 motion black 370 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 81919 3 velvet black 350 M 52 -57 1
Pedelec 2.0 819131 velvet black 370 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 819209 silver edition 350 M 52 - 57 1
Pedelec 2.0 81914 8 silver edition 370 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 81921 6 midnight blue 350 M 52-57 1
Pedelec 2.0 819155 midnight blue 370 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 819223 signal yellow 350 M 52 -57 1
Pedelec 2.0 81916 2 signal yellow 370 L 56 - 62 1
Pedelec 2.0 81924 7 motion white 350 M 52 -57 1
Pedelec 2.0 81918 6 motion white 370 L 56 - 62 1

72



Pedelec 2.0

Views

e
@

motion black

5

A BTG

FEEFICT Fad
E-HINKE

Accessories Technology Features

+ ABUS Bag
+ Pedelec 2.0 Spare & @
shield 419

+ Pedelec 2.0 Earpads

black
' ‘ Zoom Ace Urban

/

Versions
— Fidlock
-
—
GlowsStraps
velvet black silver edition midnight blue signal yellow

N
®

e USB-light

A

motion white A\

—

Raincap

|

73

Urban



Ref. No.

Pedelec 1.1
Pedelec 1.1
Pedelec 1.1
Pedelec 1.1
Pedelec 1.1
Pedelec 1.1
Pedelec 1.1
Pedelec 1.1

4

EAN
4003318

81909 4
819100
81905 6
81906 3
81907 0
81908 7
819117
81912 &4

Colour

steel blue
steel blue
black edition
black edition
titan
titan
pearl white
pearl white

Pedelec 1.1

Anybody not eager to be surprised by a
spontaneous rain shower while out cycling
can have a built-in rain hood on hand with
the Pedelec. The Pedelec 1.1is also attractive
for outstanding wearing comfort.

Weight Size Head size Box
g cm oty
350 M 52 -57 1
370 L 56 - 62 1
350 M 52 -57 1
370 L 56 - 62 1
350 M 52 -57 1
370 L 56 - 62 1
350 M 52 -57 1
370 L 56 - 62 1



Accessories

+ ABUS Bag

Versions

black edition

Pedelec 1.1

Technology

NoL~1=18,

m—
y »

%

titan pearl white

Views

steel blue

Features

Zoom Evo Adult

Fidlock

Raincap

75

Urban



Ref. No.

Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-1 3.0

76

EAN
4003318
86866 5
86867 2
86868 9
86869 6
86874 0
868757
86876 4
868771
86870 2
868719
86872 6
86873 3

Urban-I 3.0

The Urban-13.0 is a perfectly equipped,
urban bike helmet with a number of
practical features. Its large reflectors offer
high visibility for the cyclist — day or night.
The large LED rear light with 180° visibility
ensures additional safety in road traffic.

Colour Weight Size Head size
g cm
signal yellow 240 S 51-55
signal yellow 250 M 52 -58
signal yellow 280 L 56 - 61
signal yellow 300 XL 61 - 65
signal silver 240 S 51-55
signal silver 250 M 52-58
signal silver 280 L 56 - 61
signal silver 300 XL 61 - 65
signal orange 240 S 51 -55
signal orange 250 M 52 -58
signal orange 280 L 56 - 61
signal orange 300 XL 61 - 65

Box
Oty

R N PRI RS S UG N G G G N




Urban-I| 3.0

NEW

Views

=P F =

e R N i ——

7 “'\ <

signal yellow

el

Features

Accessories Technology

* ABUS Bag
* Raincap Toplight @ @ -
Zoom Ace Urban
1215

Fidlock

Versions

,—’J‘\

LED top

signal orange

signal silver

I

Urban



Ref. No.

Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-13.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I13.0
Urban-I1 3.0
Urban-I3.0
Urban-I13.0
Urban-I3.0
Urban-I13.0

78

EAN
4003318

86882 5
86883 2
86884 9
86885 6
86878 8
86879 5
86880 1
86881 8
86886 3
86887 0
88638 6
86862 7
86863 4
86864 1
86865 8
86858 0
86859 7
86860 3
86861 0

Colour

core green
core green
core green
core green
core blue
core blue
core blue
core blue
core purple
core purple
core purple
titan
titan
titan
titan
polar white
polar white
polar white
polar white

Urban-I 3.0

One of the best-known urban helmets in
Germany and Europe, and entering its 3rd
generation. Popular among women and
men, young and old. The Urban-13.0is a
perfectly equipped, urban bike helmet with
a number of practical features. Its pleasingly
discreet appearance, practical functions, and
refined design make the Urban-13.0 one of
our most successful helmets.

Weight Size Head size Box
g cm Qty
240 S 51 -55 1
250 M 52-58 1
280 L 56 - 61 1
300 XL 61 -65 1
240 S 51-55 1
250 M 52 -58 1
280 L 56 - 61 1
300 XL 61 -65 1
240 S 51 -55 1
250 M 52 -58 1
280 L 56 - 61 1
240 S 51 -55 1
250 M 52 -58 1
280 L 56 - 61 1
300 XL 61 - 65 1
240 S 51 -55 1
250 M 52 -58 1
280 L 56 - 61 1
300 XL 61 - 65 1



Urban-I| 3.0

NEW

Views

core green

Features

Accessories Technology

* ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight % @
‘ Zoom Ace Urban
1215

Fidlock

ST
&
” Loy
LED top

polar white

Versions

core purple titan

core blue

79

Urban



Urban-I 3.0

One of the best-known urban helmets in
Germany and Europe, and entering its 3rd
generation. Popular among women and
men, young and old. The Urban-13.0is a
perfectly equipped, urban bike helmet with e
- a number of practical features. Its pleasingly S
discreet appearance, practical functions, and H“‘\_‘C %
refined design make the Urban-13.0 one of \\“\ :
= our most successful helmets.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Urban-I 3.0 86894 8 glacier blue 240 S 51 -55 1
Urban-I 3.0 86895 5 glacier blue 250 M 52-58 1
Urban-1 3.0 86896 2 glacier blue 280 L 56 - 61 1
Urban-1 3.0 86897 9 living coral 240 S 51 -55 1
Urban-1 3.0 86898 6 living coral 250 M 52-58 1
Urban-13.0 88639 3 living coral 280 L 56 - 61 1
Urban-1 3.0 86888 7 icon yellow 240 S 51 -55 1
Urban-1 3.0 86889 4 icon yellow 250 M 52-58 1
Urban-1 3.0 86890 0 icon yellow 280 L 56 - 61 1
Urban-1 3.0 86891 7 jade green 240 S 51 -55 1
Urban-1 3.0 86892 4 jade green 250 M 52-58 1
Urban-1 3.0 86893 1 jade green 280 L 56 - 61 1
Urban-13.0 86857 3 velvet black 240 S 51 -55 1
Urban-13.0 86851 1 velvet black 250 M 52-58 1
Urban-I 3.0 86852 8 velvet black 280 L 56 - 61 1
Urban-I 3.0 86853 5 velvet black 300 XL 61 -65 1

80



Urban-I| 3.0

NEW

Views

jade green

Features

Accessories Technology

+ ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight % @
‘ Zoom Ace Urban
1215

Fidlock

LED top

Versions

velvet black

glacier blue

icon yellow

living coral

81

Urban



Youn-I ACE

Cyclists who don't find sporty design as well
as deep cheek and neck protection incom-
patible will be overjoyed with the Youn-I

ACE from ABUS. Due to the perfect fit of the
helmet, the light weight and the good venti-
lation, the Youn-1 ACE is second to none.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Youn-I ACE 81820 2 metallic blue 270 M 52-57 1
Youn-I ACE 81821 9 metallic blue 300 L 56 - 61 1
Youn-I ACE 818226 metallic silver 270 M 52-57 1
Youn-I ACE 818233 metallic silver 300 L 56 - 61 1
Youn-1 ACE 818240 metallic green 270 M 52-57 1
Youn-I ACE 818257 metallic green 300 L 56 - 61 1
Youn-I ACE 86944 0 metallic plum 270 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I ACE 726125 velvet black 270 M 52-57 1
Youn-1 ACE 726132 velvet black 300 L 56 - 61 1

82



Accessories

* ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight

Versions

Technology

Youn-| ACE

OO0

metallic silver

metallic green

metallic plum

velvet black

Views

metallic blue

Features

Zoom Evo Adult

Buckle

LED top

83

Urban



.‘..

_w \
3 b *

; ¢

Y

5\

L]

Youn-I ACE
Cyclists who don't find sporty design as well -
as deep cheek and neck protection incom-
patible will be overjoyed with the Youn-I

ACE from ABUS. Due to the perfect fit of the
helmet, the light weight and the good venti-

lation, the Youn-1 ACE is second to none. ..

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Youn-I ACE 86943 3 rosé gold 270 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I ACE 72616 3 cherry red 270 M 52 -57 1
Youn-1 ACE 726170 cherry red 300 L 56 - 61 1
Youn-I ACE 72619 4 white prism 270 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I ACE 726149 aubergine 270 M 52-57 1

8L



Accessories

+ ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight

Versions

Technology

VOOeS

cherry red

white prism aubergine

Youn-I| ACE

Views

rosé gold

Features

Zoom Evo Adult

Buckle

LED top

85

Urban



Hyban 2.0 ACE

With the Hyban 2.0 ACE freezing airstream
and insects are a thing of the past. Simply
pull down the generous outside visor and
enjoy the view without any airstream in your
eyes. The integrated topgrids, which can
be removed optionally, provide additional
protection against the cold wind or insects.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86937 2 titan 460 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86938 9 titan 520 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86939 6 titan 540 XL 58 - 63 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86940 2 signal yellow 460 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86941 9 signal yellow 520 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86942 6 signal yellow 540 XL 58 -63 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86934 1 velvet black 460 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86935 8 velvet black 520 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86936 5 velvet black 540 XL 58 - 63 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86997 6 polar white 460 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86998 3 polar white 520 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86999 0 polar white 540 XL 58 -63 1

86



Hyban 2.0 ACE

Accessories Technology

* ABUS Bag
+ Hyban 2.0 ACE Spare ?
shield

Versions
-
/:_, - F
e B ST
'ﬁyqa" L A Vs
signal yellow velvet black polar white

Views

titan

Features

Zoom Ace Urban

Fidlock

LED top

87

Urban



Hyban 2.0

The best of both worlds. The Hyban 2.0
combines a particularly robust hard shell
with a huge air intakes. Its large reflectors
offer high visibility for the cyclist — day or
night. In combination with the integrated,
bright LED rear light, the Hyban 2.0 Signal is
the perfect everyday helmet for the city - at
all times.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Hyban 2.0 86914 3 signal silver 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 869150 signal silver 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86916 7 signal silver 480 XL 58-63 1
Hyban 2.0 86908 2 signal yellow 400 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 86909 9 signal yellow 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 869105 signal yellow 480 XL 58 -63 1
Hyban 2.0 86911 2 signal orange 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 86912 9 signal orange 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86913 6 signal orange 480 XL 58 -63 1

88



Accessories

+ ABUS Bag
- Raincap Toplight

Versions
R —
O ™
- o g

signal yellow

Technology

WOO0O0

signal orange

NEW

Views

signal silver

Features

Zoom Ace Urban

,/

Buckle

LED top

Urban



Hyban 2.0

The best of both worlds. The Hyban 2.0
combines a particularly robust hard shell
with a huge air intakes. In combination with
the integrated, bright LED rear light, the
Hyban 2.0 is the perfect everyday helmet for
the city.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Hyban 2.0 86917 4 core blue 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 86918 1 core blue 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86919 8 core blue 480 XL 58 -63 1
Hyban 2.0 86923 5 core purple 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 88640 9 core purple 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86920 4 core green 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 86921 1 core green 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86922 8 core green 480 XL 58 -63 1
Hyban 2.0 86905 1 titan 400 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 86906 8 titan 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86907 5 titan 480 XL 58 - 63 1
Hyban 2.0 86902 0 polar white 400 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 86903 7 polar white 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86904 4 polar white 480 XL 58 - 63 1

90



NEW

Views

\ !
he

core blue

Features

Accessories Technology

* ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight % @

@ Zoom Ace Urban

5/8
Versions \
. Buckle
- = g
-
LED top
core green titan polar white

core purple

91

Urban



Hyban 2.0

The best of both worlds. The Hyban 2.0
combines a particularly robust hard shell
with a huge air intakes. In combination with

the integrated, bright LED rear light, the ——

Hyban 2.0 is the perfect everyday helmet for

the city.
Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box

4003318 g cm Qty

Hyban 2.0 86932 7 living coral 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 86933 4 living coral 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86926 6 jade green 400 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 86927 3 jade green 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86928 0 jade green 480 XL 58 -63 1
Hyban 2.0 86924 2 icon yellow 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 869259 icon yellow 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86929 7 glacier blue 400 M 52 -58 1
Hyban 2.0 86930 3 glacier blue 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86931 0 glacier blue 480 XL 58 - 63 1
Hyban 2.0 86899 3 velvet black 400 M 52-58 1
Hyban 2.0 86900 6 velvet black 460 L 56 - 61 1
Hyban 2.0 86901 3 velvet black 480 XL 58 - 63 1

92



Accessories

+ ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight

Versions

jade green

Technology

VWOOO
8o

icon yellow glacier blue

velvet black

NEW

Views

living coral

Features

Zoom Ace Urban

,/

Buckle

LED top

93

Urban



Yadd-| #credition

Everybody expects a bicycle helmet to
provide protection. But wearers of the
Yadd-| #credition can even expect their
helmet to match their personal bicycle.
With its angular, reduced form and its fresh,
eye-catching designs, the Yadd-I #credition
stands out from the crowd and shows
individual character. Yadd-| #credition -
Design your head.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Yadd-I #credition 76673 2 silver edition 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I #credition 766749 silver edition 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I #credition 76675 6 silver edition 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-| #credition 778650 rusty black 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-| #credition 76498 1 rusty black 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-| #credition 77860 5 rusty black 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I| #credition 77868 1 camou green 240 S 51-55 1
Yadd-I #credition 77867 4 camou green 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-| #credition 77866 7 camou green 300 L 58 -61 1
Yadd-| #credition 778711 gold digger 240 S 51-55 1
Yadd-I #credition 77870 4 gold digger 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I| #credition 77869 8 gold digger 300 L 58 - 61 1

oL



Yadd-I #credition

Views

silver edition

Accessories Technology Features

* ABUS Bag
@ H
‘ Soft Tune System

Buckle

Versions

®9

rusty black camou green

LR

gold digger

95

Urban



Yadd-| #credition

Everybody expects a bicycle helmet to
provide protection. But wearers of the
Yadd-| #credition can even expect their
helmet to match their personal bicycle.
With its angular, reduced form and its fresh,
eye-catching designs, the Yadd-| #credition
stands out from the crowd and shows
individual character. Yadd-| #credition -
Design your head.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Yadd-| #credition 77874 2 black nugget 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I #credition 778735 black nugget 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I #credition 778728 black nugget 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I #credition 778759 black celeste 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I #credition 778773 black celeste 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-| #credition 77876 6 black celeste 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I #credition 77880 3 sky blue 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I #credition 778797 sky blue 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I #credition 77878 0 sky blue 300 L 58 - 61 1

96



Yadd-I #credition

Accessories Technology

* ABUS Bag
312

Versions

®9

black nugget sky blue

De

Views

black celeste

Features

L S,

Soft Tune System

Buckle

97

Urban



Yadd-I

With its angular, reduced form, the Yadd-I
looks good in any urban scene. Its three
intelligently located ventilation channels
offer outstanding ventilation. The practical
»Soft Tune System”, thanks to a flexible
rubber pull, only needs to be adjusted once
- no more bothersome back and forth with
the adjustment system.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Yadd-I 726101 streak blue 240 S 51-55 1
Yadd-I 72604 0 streak blue 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 72605 7 streak blue 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I 72609 5 streak black 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I 72598 2 streak black 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 72599 9 streak black 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I 72601 9 streak grey 240 S 51-55 1
Yadd-I 72600 2 streak grey 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 726118 streak white 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I 72602 6 streak white 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 72603 3 streak white 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I 72606 4 velvet black 240 S 51-55 1
Yadd-I 72588 3 velvet black 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 72589 0 velvet black 300 L 58 - 61 1

98



Yadd-I|

Views

streak blue

Features

Accessories Technology

+ ABUS Bag
22 H

@ Soft Tune System

Buckle

Versions

o059

streak white velvet black

streak black streak grey

0L e

99

Urban



Yadd-I

With its angular, reduced form, the Yadd-I
looks good in any urban scene. Its three
intelligently located ventilation channels
offer outstanding ventilation. The practical
»Soft Tune System”, thanks to a flexible
rubber pull, only needs to be adjusted once
- no more bothersome back and forth with
the adjustment system.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Yadd-I 76670 1 brilliant black 240 S 51-55 1
Yadd-I 76671 8 brilliant black 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 766725 brilliant black 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I 778599 brilliant blue 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I 77858 2 brilliant blue 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 778575 brilliant blue 300 L 58 - 61 1
Yadd-I 72607 1 midnight blue 240 S 51-55 1
Yadd-I 72590 6 midnight blue 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 725913 midnight blue 300 L 58 - 61 1

100



Accessories

+ ABUS Bag

Versions

brilliant black

Technology

0o
0C

PP

midnight blue

312

Yadd-I|

Views

brilliant blue

Features

H

Soft Tune System

Buckle

101

Urban



Yadd-I

With its angular, reduced form, the Yadd-I
looks good in any urban scene. Its three
intelligently located ventilation channels
offer outstanding ventilation. The practical
»Soft Tune System”, thanks to a flexible
rubber pull, only needs to be adjusted once
- no more bothersome back and forth with
the adjustment system.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Yadd-I 77863 6 brilliant purple 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I 77864 3 brilliant purple 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 778629 brilliant smaragd 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I 77861 2 brilliant smaragd 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 72608 8 brilliant grey 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I 72596 8 brilliant grey 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I 725975 brilliant grey 300 L 58 - 61 1

102



Accessories

+ ABUS Bag

Versions

brilliant smaragd

Technology

Ve
0C

29

brilliant grey

312

Yadd-I|

Views

brilliant purple

Features

H

Soft Tune System

Buckle

103

Urban



Scraper 3.0 ERA

The Scraper 3.0 ERA is the perfect helmet

for the all-season cyclists. During the cold
season or even for winter sports, this helmet
is the perfect solution. The winter kit offers
protection agains wind and coldness, even
on ski slopes. Its unique double-shell finish
looks modern and cool, providing the
necessary protection in sports and in the
city.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Scraper 3.0 ERA 817885 velvet black 520 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 ERA 81789 2 velvet black 540 L 57-61 1
Scraper 3.0 ERA 81790 8 shiny black 520 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 ERA 817915 shiny black 540 L 57 - 61 1
Scraper 3.0 ERA 817922 ultra blue 520 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ERA 817939 ultra blue 540 L 57-61 1
Scraper 3.0 ERA 81794 6 pearl white 520 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ERA 81795 3 pearl white 540 L 57-61 1

104



Accessories

« ABUS Bag

Versions

velvet black

Technology

Scraper 3.0 ERA

00

Y

shiny black

99

ultra blue

Views

pearl white

a,p

e =
e

* o
:
el
-

View with
Vent Cover

Features

Zoom Ace Urban

,/

Buckle

¢

Winterkit

105

Urban



Scraper 3.0 ACE

Commuter and lifestyle athletes rely on hard
shell helmets that are robust and sporty.
The ABUS Scraper 3.0 ACE with its unique
double-shell finish looks modern and cool
and provides the necessary protection during
sports and in the city. The optional winter kit
and vent covers ensure a warm head on cold
days and even on the ski slopes.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g m oty
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81774 8 ultra blue 460 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817755 ultra blue 510 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817700 velvet black 460 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81771 7 velvet black 510 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81772 &4 concrete grey 460 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817731 concrete grey 510 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81776 2 magenta berry 460 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817779 magenta berry 510 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81778 6 signal orange 460 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817793 signal orange 510 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817809 polar matt 460 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81781 6 polar matt 510 L 57 - 61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 86959 4 alaska grey 460 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 86960 0 alaska grey 510 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 86961 7 ivy green 460 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 86962 4 ivy green 510 L 57 -61 1

106



Accessories

* ABUS Bag
+ Scraper 3.0 Winterkit

Versions

ultra blue

signal orange

Scraper 3.0 ACE

Technology

o] =
®

299

concrete grey magenta berry

velvet black

* .

%

polar matt alaska grey

Views

ivy green

Features

Zoom Ace Urban

Buckle

107

Urban



Streetwear meets headwear! The Scraper 3.0,
with its unique double-shell finish and cool,
urban Iriedaily look, provides the protection
you need during sports and in the city.
Reclaim the steet!

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81786 1 Iriedaily white 460 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817878 Iriedaily white 510 L 57 - 61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81782 3 Iriedaily black 460 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817830 Iriedaily black 510 L 57-61 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 817847 Iriedaily camou 460 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 ACE 81785 4 Iriedaily camou 510 L 57-61 1

108



Scraper 3.0 ACE Iriedaily

Accessories Technology

* ABUS Bag
+ Scraper 3.0 Winterkit @
Ll

Versions

Iriedaily black Iriedaily camou

Views

Iriedaily white

Features

Zoom Ace Urban

Buckle

109

Urban



Scraper 3.0

Being active outside - there's nothing better
for children. On the kickboard, waveboard,
or skateboard, with inline skates or on their
BMX bike, kids in action wear the Scraper
Kid 3.0. A robust, tough helmet in cool and
bright colors.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Scraper 3.0 81758 8 velvet black 450 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 817595 velvet black 490 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 81760 1 concrete grey 450 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 81761 8 concrete grey 490 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 81762 5 ultra blue 450 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 81763 2 ultra blue 490 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 817649 magenta berry 450 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 81765 6 magenta berry 490 L 57 - 61 1
Scraper 3.0 81766 3 signal orange 450 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 81767 0 signal orange 490 L 57 -61 1
Scraper 3.0 81768 7 polar matt 450 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 81769 4 polar matt 490 L 57 -61 1

10



Accessories

* ABUS Bag
« Scraper 3.0 Winterkit

Versions

velvet black

. *

polar matt

Scraper 3.0

Technology

WeO0S0
®

PPD

signal orange

concrete grey magenta berry

Views

ultra blue

Features

Zoom Ace Urban

\

Buckle

m

Urban



Aduro 2.0

The Aduro is a sporty everyday helmet
that offers the wearer superb comfort. Its
excellent ventilation ensure a pleasant
feeling on the bike. The LED light, integ-
rated in the adjustment system, provides
additional safety in road traffic.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Aduro 2.0 86983 9 gold prism 275 S 51 -55 1
Aduro 2.0 86984 6 gold prism 295 M 52-58 1
Aduro 2.0 86977 8 titan 275 S 51 -55 1
Aduro 2.0 86978 5 titan 295 M 52-58 1
Aduro 2.0 86979 2 titan 325 L 58 -62 1
Aduro 2.0 86980 8 glare silver 275 S 51 -55 1
Aduro 2.0 86981 5 glare silver 295 M 52-58 1
Aduro 2.0 86982 2 glare silver 325 L 58 -62 1
Aduro 2.0 86985 3 cream flower 275 S 51-55 1
Aduro 2.0 86986 0 cream flower 295 M 52-58 1
Aduro 2.0 86987 7 grey marble 275 S 51 -55 1
Aduro 2.0 86988 4 grey marble 295 M 52-58 1
Aduro 2.0 86989 1 blue palm 275 S 51 -55 1
Aduro 2.0 86990 7 blue palm 295 M 52-58 1

m2



Accessories

* Raincap
+ ABUS Bag

Versions

titan

blue palm

Aduro 2.0

Technology

NJoL~1=18,

glare silver cream flower grey marble

Views

gold prism

Features

Zoom Evo Adult
Buckle

LED

Urban



Ref. No.

Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0

14

EAN
4003318

826610
72546 3
72547 0
82664 1
81933 9
819377
82662 7
72548 7
72549 4
82663 4
725500
725517
82657 3
81936 0
81940 7

Colour

race black
race black
race black
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
race grey
race grey
race grey
race white
race white
race white
concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey

Aduro 2.0

The Aduro is a sporty everyday helmet
that offers the wearer superb comfort. Its
excellent ventilation ensure a pleasant
feeling on the bike. The LED light, integ-
rated in the adjustment system, provides
additional safety in road traffic.

Weight
g
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325

Size

— X ur-Fr T uvvreEF o uneEeEXun

-

Head size
cm

51 -55
52-58
58 - 62
51-55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52-58
58 - 62
51-55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62




Accessories

* Raincap
+ ABUS Bag

Versions

e

steel blue

Technology

race grey

Q) ©

T

race white

Aduro 2.0

concrete grey

Views

®

race black

Features

Zoom Evo Adult

Buckle

LED

15

Urban



Ref. No.

Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0

16

EAN
4003318

82656 6
72770 2
727719
82665 8
72544 9
725456
82658 0
72558 6
72559 3
82660 3
81935 3
819391
82659 7
81934 6
81938 &4

_

Aduro 2.0

The Aduro is a sporty everyday helmet
that offers the wearer superb comfort. Its
excellent ventilation ensure a pleasant
feeling on the bike. The LED light, integ-
rated in the adjustment system, provides
additional safety in road traffic.

Colour Weight Size Head size Box

g m Oty
blue art 275 S 51 -55 1
blue art 295 M 52-58 1
blue art 325 L 58-62 1
velvet black 275 S 51 -55 1
velvet black 295 M 52-58 1
velvet black 325 L 58 - 62 1
maori blackberry 275 S 51 -55 1
maori blackberry 295 M 52 -58 1
maori blackberry 325 L 58 -62 1
metallic copper 275 S 51 -55 1
metallic copper 295 M 52-58 1
metallic copper 325 L 58 - 62 1
neon yellow 275 S 51 -55 1
neon yellow 295 M 52 -58 1
neon yellow 325 L 58 - 62 1



Accessories

* Raincap
+ ABUS Bag

Versions

velvet black

Aduro 2.0

Technology

VWeOe

Sab-

maori blackberry metallic copper

neon yellow

blue art

Features

Zoom Evo Adult

Buckle

LED

nr

Urban



Ref. No.

Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1

18

EAN
4003318

82667 2
81944 5
81950 6
82670 2
81943 8
81949 0
82668 9
819421
81948 3
826719
81941 4
81947 6
82666 5
81946 9
81952 0
82669 6
81945 2
81951 3

Colour

midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
smaragd green
smaragd green
smaragd green
polar white
polar white
polar white
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
gleam silver
gleam silver
gleam silver
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
shrimp orange

Aduro 2.1

The Aduro 2.1is a sporty everyday helmet
that gives the wearer superb comfort. Its
excellent ventilation ensure a pleasant
feeling on the bike. The Aduro 2.1 leaves
nothing to be desired in terms of color
choice, either.

h.__ }
=
Weight Size Head size
g cm
275 S 51 -55
295 M 52 -58
325 L 58 - 62
275 S 51 -55
295 M 52 -58
325 L 58 -62
275 S 51-55
295 M 52 -58
325 L 58 -62
275 S 51 -55
295 M 52 -58
325 L 58 -62
275 S 51-55
295 M 52 -58
325 L 58 - 62
275 S 51 -55
295 M 52 -58
325 L 58 - 62

Box
Oty

4 a4 4a A 4a A A a A A A a a a a a



Aduro 2.1

Views

N

midnight blue

Visor
included

Accessories Technology Features

* Raincap
- ABUS Bag y @
@ Zoom Ace

Buckle

Versions

P
- 4

-

velvet black gleam silver

smaragd green polar white

shrimp orange

19

Urban



KIDS

. ™Ik

-




PRODUCT NOVELTIES

MountZ
Page 132

0'0= Smiley 2.0

.
Yen? P2 ge 146




KIDS HELMETS - AT A GLANCE
A

a-'"-."
,ﬁ ? ]

£ S
5 cherry heart grey lightning blue mask grey star metallic grey neon yellow cherry red
2 Page 125 Page 125 Page 125 Page 125 Page 125 Page 125 Page 125

e i L _ R

S Ty r.-- . r.-' =

o P ™%, il
wn > = 3 wn
=, =,
= | =
£ ! =
= g velvet black polar matt sparkling green =
L2 " page 129 Page 129 Page 129 =

midnight blue velvet black

Page 133

polar white shrimp orange fuchsia pink

celeste green
Page 133 Page 133 Page 133 Page 133 Page 133

I .
0 e * 4
= -
z 4
=
m
]
© 8 shiny orange shiny black shiny grey shiny blue shiny green shiny pink
A Wl Page 135 Page 135 Page 135 Page 135 Page 135 Page 135

o - 1 B s
Jj 3 % : é—- $
- e _— 2
] white star blue soccer white heart rose owl jungle princess diver
&= < & Page 137 Page 137 Page 137 Page 137 Page 137 Page 137 Page 137

iy

Fi
-4
-
-
=
=)
S | retro flower white star blue horse purple flower blue anchor shiny blue shiny black
T Page 139 Page 139 Page 139 Page 139 Page 139 Page 141 Page 141
- r A & A
] -
] ;’ - -
' T
3 E rose strawberry  blue maritim white crush blue mask sparkling peach  sparkling green  sparkling plum
e e gty N Page 143 Page 143 Page 143 Page 143 Page 143 Page 143 Page 143
e £ ol #E L T S T T
oA —
e - _.‘ﬂ:.;ﬂ:;—-_": 3
: L =
B S = .
iy T ~
- Y
= -_ blue car blue croco blue sharky sparkling green  sparkling red black space camou blue
m l:' Page 147 Page 147 Page 147 Page 147 Page 7 Page 47 Page 147

Gl ffn I = ™ e TR il PO e T
1 ¥
=
~N
g
g pink watermelon white smiley blue space purple kisses shiny red shiny blue
v B Page 151 Page 151

Page 151 Page 151 Page 151 Page 151



‘_._ﬂ.l!l."!.ﬂl

-Fl-..
-"',..-
T

sparkling green sparkling blue sparkling pink sparklir;g purple velvet black polar matt
Page 127 Page 127 Page 127 Page 127 Page 127 Page 127
= I =

iy
s 2
~ x<
T i
% white street white crush g
£ B page 131 Page 131 P

shiny shrimp shiny rose

Hubble11 [ anuky [l scraper 3.0 Kids Ml Mountz |

Page 141 Page 141

ST &

: royal green royal black royal blue royal purple
Page 145 Page 145 Page 145 Page 145

—
- .
u)

=
sparkling blue
Page 143

Smiley 2.0 Royal
Smiley 2.0 Royal

Smiley 2.1

rose horse cherry heart pink butterfly purple star rose princess turquoise sailor
Page 149 Page 149 Page 149 Page 149 Page 149 Page 149

Smiley 2.0

Smooty 2.0

Kids



Youn-I

The Youn-I scores points with its cool, urban,
fashion-conscious look created for the
younger biking generation. With its modern
design and different color combinations -
from straight single-color to modern combi-
nations —it's the perfect bridge between
adult and youth helmets.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Youn-| 81818 9 cherry heart 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-| 81819 6 cherry heart 260 M 52 - 57 1
Youn-| 818127 grey lightning 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-| 81813 &4 grey lightning 260 M 52 - 57 1
Youn-| 818141 blue mask 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-| 818158 blue mask 260 M 52 -57 1
Youn-| 81816 5 grey star 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I 81817 2 grey star 260 M 52 - 57 1
Youn-I 84141 5 metallic grey 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-| 84140 8 metallic grey 260 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I 841439 neon yellow 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I 84142 2 neon yellow 260 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I 84139 2 cherry red 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I 841385 cherry red 260 M 52 -57 1

124



Youn-I|

Views

cherry heart

Accessories Technology Features

+ ABUS Bag
* Raincap Toplight ? @
412

Zoom Evo Kids

Versions \

LED top
grey lightning blue mask grey star metallic grey
E i =

-

neon yellow cherry red

125

Kids



Youn-I

The Youn-I scores points with its cool, urban,
fashion-conscious look created for the
younger biking generation. With its modern
design and different color combinations -
from straight single-color to modern combi-
nations —it's the perfect bridge between
adult and youth helmets.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Youn-I| 12813 &4 sparkling green 240 S L8 - 54 1
Youn-I 128141 sparkling green 260 M 52 - 57 1
Youn-I| 128158 sparkling blue 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I 12816 5 sparkling blue 260 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I| 12836 3 sparkling pink 240 S L8 - 54 1
Youn-| 128523 sparkling pink 260 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I 12862 2 sparkling purple 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I 12869 1 sparkling purple 260 M 52 - 57 1
Youn-I 12804 2 velvet black 240 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I 12807 3 velvet black 260 M 52 - 57 1
Youn-I| 12810 3 polar matt 240 S L8 - 54 1
Youn-I 128127 polar matt 260 M 52 -57 1

126



Youn-I|

Views

sparkling green

Accessories Technology Features

- ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight % @
412

Zoom Evo Kids

AN

Versions
LED top
sparkling blue sparkling pink sparkling purple velvet black
:#r —
« )

polar matt

Kids



Youn-I MIPS

The Youn-I scores points with its cool, urban,
fashion-conscious look created for the
younger biking generation. The helmet is
based on modern design and offers MIPS, a
patented technology for extended protection
against glancing blows (with rotational
force).

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Youn-| MIPS 38811 8 velvet black 245 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-| MIPS 388125 velvet black 265 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I MIPS 38809 5 polar matt 245 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I MIPS 388101 polar matt 265 M 52 -57 1
Youn-I MIPS 38813 2 sparkling green 245 S 48 - 54 1
Youn-I MIPS 388149 sparkling green 265 M 52 -57 1

128



Youn-| MIPS

Views

velvet black

Accessories Technology Features

+ ABUS Bag
* Raincap Toplight ? @
4i12

Zoom Evo Kids

’,/

Versions
— i . Buckle
LED top
polar matt sparkling green

129

Kids



Yadd-I Kid

With the Yadd-I Kid, children are not only
safe, but also eye-catchingly fashionable on
their bikes. Its angular design looks great
and stands out from the crowd. Thanks to
the innovative Soft Tune System, the helmet
only needs to be adjusted once. After that, it
can be put on and taken off in no time - like
a baseball cap.

L —

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box

4003318 g cm Qty
Yadd-I Kid 778810 white crush 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I Kid 778827 white crush 260 M 55-59 1
Yadd-I Kid 77883 4 white street 240 S 51 -55 1
Yadd-I Kid 778841 white street 260 M 55-59 1

130



Accessories

* ABUS Bag
+ Rain cap Kids

Versions

-

white crush

Yadd-I Kid

Technology

white street

Features

H

Soft Tune System

Buckle

131

Kids



Ref. No.

Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz

132

EAN
4003318
86965 5
86966 2
86967 9
86968 6
86969 3
86970 9
86971 6
86972 3
86973 0
86974 7
86975 4
86976 1

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
polar white
polar white
midnight blue
midnight blue
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
fuchsia pink
fuchsia pink
celeste green
celeste green

With the MountZ ABUS offers the right helmet
for young mountain bikers. The high quality
bicycle helmet is designed for the first
offroad rides as well as for rides to school -
even at dawn. This is ensured by an integ-
rated LED light in the adjustment system.

Weight Size Head size Box
g cm Oty
240 S 48 - 54 1
260 M 52 - 57 1
240 S 48 - 54 1
260 M 52 - 57 1
240 S L8 - 54 1
260 M 52 -57 1
240 S 48 - 54 1
260 M 52 - 57 1
240 S L8 - 54 1
260 M 52 - 57 1
240 S 48 - 54 1
260 M 52 -57 1



midnight blue

Accessories Technology Features

* ABUS Bag ?
@ 5/8

Zoom Ace Urban

Buckle

Versions

fuchsia pink

velvet black polar white shrimp orange

.

—

celeste green

133

Kids



Scraper 3.0 Kid

Being active outside — for children,
there's nothing better. On the kickboard,
waveboard, or skateboard, with inline i
skates or on their BMX bike, kids in action l'l 1
wear the Scraper 3.0 Kid. A robust, tough

helmet in cool colors with funny comics-style
highlights.

i & |
- =T TETwm =
. i _"" - -
¥ - &
Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81756 4 shiny orange 400 S 51 -55 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 817571 shiny orange 420 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81746 5 shiny black 400 S 51 -55 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81747 2 shiny black 420 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81748 9 shiny grey 400 S 51 -55 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81749 6 shiny grey 420 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81750 2 shiny blue 400 S 51 -55 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81751 9 shiny blue 420 M 54 -58 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 817526 shiny green 400 S 51 -55 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 817533 shiny green 420 M 54 - 58 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 81754 0 shiny pink 400 S 51 -55 1
Scraper 3.0 Kid 817557 shiny pink 420 M 54 - 58 1

134



Scraper 3.0 Kid

Views

shiny orange

Accessories Technology Features

90000
00 -
AN

Buckle

Versions

299

shiny blue shiny green

shiny black shiny grey

shiny pink

135

Kids



Ref. No.

Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky
Anuky

136

EAN
4003318

81902 5
81901 8
81903 2
81904 9
08184 2
08182 8
08163 7
08162 0
08144 6
08143 9
081521
08145 3
081309
081293

Colour

white star
white star
blue soccer
blue soccer
white heart
white heart
rose owl
rose owl|
jungle
jungle
princess
princess
diver
diver

il _}' -.-_"‘ﬂ
..

Anuky

The Anuky is the perfect model for getting
started in the road traffic world. With its
slightly flattened back, it's good for riding
in the child seat or trailer or for taking those
first few independent feet on the tricycle

or bike. With its visor-like front edge and
the low cheek and neck areas, it provides
increased safety for the particularly sensitive
regions of your child's head.

:r
bW

Weight Size Head size Box

g cm Oty
200 S L6 -52 1
220 M 52 -57 1
200 S L6 -52 1
220 M 52 - 57 1
200 S 46 - 52 1
220 M 52 - 57 1
200 S L6 -52 1
220 M 52 -57 1
200 S L6 -52 1
220 M 52 - 57 1
200 S 46 -52 1
220 M 52 - 57 1
200 S L6 -52 1
220 M 52 -57 1



Accessories

+ Rain cap Kids
+ ABUS Bag

Versions

®

blue soccer

Technology

NoL~1=18,

white heart

princess

diver

rose owl

®

jungle

Views

white star

Features

Zoom Evo Kids

Buckle

LED

137

Kids



Ref. No.

Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1

138

EAN
4003318

81839 &4
81840 0
81843 1
81844 8
818356
81836 3
818370
818387
818417
81842 4t

Colour

retro flower
retro flower
white star
white star
blue horse
blue horse
purple flower
purple flower
blue anchor
blue anchor

Hubble 1.1

The Hubble 1.1 meets any requirement a
parent could have for a child's helmet. Its
visor-like front edge and low cheek and neck
areas even provide increased safety. The
novel Sun Protection System (SPS) reduces
direct sunshine and prevents sunburn on the
sensitive scalp.

Weight Size Head size Box
g cm Qty
220 S L6 -52 1
240 M 52 -57 1
220 S L6 -52 1
240 M 52 -57 1
220 S L6 -52 1
240 M 52 -57 1
220 S L6 -52 1
240 M 52 -57 1
220 S L6 -52 1
240 M 52 -57 1



Hubble 1.1

Views

retro flower

Accessories Technology Features

0000 \\

oo

blue anchor

Versions
LED

purple flower

white star blue horse

Kids



Ref. No.

Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1
Hubble 1.1

140

- -

Hubble 1.1

The Hubble 1.1 meets any requirement a
parent could have for a child's helmet. Its
visor-like front edge and low cheek and neck
areas even provide increased safety. The
novel Sun Protection System (SPS) reduces
direct sunshine and prevents sunburn on the
sensitive scalp.

EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
79276 2 shiny blue 230 S L6 -52 1
792779 shiny blue 245 M 52-57 1
79272 4 shiny black 230 S L6 -52 1
792731 shiny black 245 M 52 -57 1
79274 8 shiny shrimp 230 S 46 -52 1
792755 shiny shrimp 245 M 52-57 1
79278 6 shiny rose 230 S 46 -52 1
792793 shiny rose 245 M 52 -57 1



Accessories Technology

* ABUS Bag
« Rain cap Kids ? §
6/6

Versions

oS

shiny rose

shiny black shiny shrimp

Hubble 1.1

Views

shiny blue

Features

Buckle

LED

1w

Kids



Smiley 2.1

The Smiley 2.1 is the perfect helmet for
toddlers with training wheels or along for
the ride in a child seat on mom or dad's
bike. The slightly flattened back of the
helmet allows the child to sit comfortably
and relaxed in the seat. Additionally, the
rear light and large-area reflector of the
Smiley 2.1 provide additional, passive safety.

-
o ‘. 3 A
Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g m Oty
Smiley 2.1 81796 0 rose strawberry 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 817977 rose strawberry 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.1 81798 &4 blue maritim 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 817991 blue maritim 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.1 81800 & white crush 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 81801 1 white crush 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.1 818028 blue mask 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 81803 5 blue mask 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.1 86945 7 sparkling peach 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 86946 4 sparkling peach 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.1 86949 5 sparkling green 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 86950 1 sparkling green 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.1 86947 1 sparkling plum 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 86948 8 sparkling plum 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.1 86951 8 sparkling blue 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.1 86952 5 sparkling blue 240 M 50 - 55 1

142



Accessories

+ ABUS Bag
+ Rain cap Kids

Versions

Technology

WeOe

Smiley 2.1

blue maritim

white crush blue mask

sparkling green

sparkling blue

sparkling plum

sparkling peach

rose strawberry

Features

Zoom Evo Kids

Buckle

LED

143

Kids



b s
L} - II
Ao B el |

;
)
g

Smiley 2.0 Royal

The Smiley 2.0 is the perfect helmet for
toddlers with training wheels or along for
the ride in a child seat on mom or dad's
bike. The slightly flattened back of the
helmet allows the child to sit comfortably
and relaxed in the seat. A simple entry-level
child's helmet in royal colors and with a
generously sized reflector.

s
Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Smiley 2.0 775420 royal black 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 77543 7 royal black 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 77544 4 royal blue 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 775451 royal blue 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 77546 8 royal green 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 775475 royal green 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 77548 2 royal purple 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 77549 9 royal purple 240 M 50 - 55 1

144



Accessories

* ABUS Bag
+ Rain cap Kids

Versions

royal black

Technology

Smiley 2.0 Royal

NloL~1=18,

o9

royal blue

royal purple

Views

royal green

Features

Zoom Evo Kids

Buckle

145

Kids



Smiley 2.0

The Smiley 2.0 is the perfect helmet for
toddlers with training wheels or along for
the ride in a child seat on mom or dad's
bike. The slightly flattened back of the
helmet allows the child to sit comfortably
and relaxed in the seat. A simple entry-level
child's helmet with fantasy highlights and a
generously sized reflector.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Smiley 2.0 86953 2 blue car 220 S 45-50 1
Smiley 2.0 86954 9 blue car 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72576 0 blue croco 220 S 45-50 1
Smiley 2.0 725777 blue croco 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72574 6 blue sharky 220 S 45-50 1
Smiley 2.0 725753 blue sharky 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72578 4 sparkling green 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 725791 sparkling green 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 725807 sparkling red 220 S 45-50 1
Smiley 2.0 72581 &4 sparkling red 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72572 2 black space 220 S 45-50 1
Smiley 2.0 725739 black space 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 86957 0 camou blue 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 86958 7 camou blue 240 M 50 - 55 1

146



Smiley 2.0

Views

blue car

Accessories Technology Features

+ Rain cap Kids
o Bag @ % @
Ly “

Zoom Evo Kids

Buckle

Versions

blue croco blue sharky sparkling green sparkling red

black space camou blue

47

Kids



.
»
L
L]
L
L
|
]
A
L

Smiley 2.0

The Smiley 2.0 is the perfect helmet for
toddlers with training wheels or along for
the ride in a child seat on mom or dad's
bike. The slightly flattened back of the
helmet allows the child to sit comfortably
and relaxed in the seat. A simple entry-level
child's helmet with fantasy highlights and a
generously sized reflector.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Smiley 2.0 86995 2 rose horse 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 86996 9 rose horse 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 86955 6 cherry heart 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 86956 3 cherry heart 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72566 1 pink butterfly 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 72567 8 pink butterfly 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72568 5 purple star 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 72569 2 purple star 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72564 7 rose princess 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 72565 4 rose princess 240 M 50 - 55 1
Smiley 2.0 72570 8 turquoise sailor 220 S 45 -50 1
Smiley 2.0 725715 turquoise sailor 240 M 50 - 55 1

48



Smiley 2.0

Accessories Technology

+ Rain cap Kids
o Bag @ % @
Ly

PP

pink butterfly purple star

Versions

fﬂﬁ'.' ‘ Ky
gl 1 & "

i

cherry heart rose princess

turquoise sailor

Views

rose horse

Features

Zoom Evo Kids

Buckle

149

Kids



Smooty 2.0

The Smooty 2.0 is a low-cost entry-level
helmet for toddlers. The slightly flattened
back of the helmet allows the child to sit
comfortably and relaxed in the seat. An
entry-level helmet with cute and lovely
designs.

Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box
4003318 g cm Qty
Smooty 2.0 81852 3 white smiley 200 S 45 -50 1
Smooty 2.0 81853 0 white smiley 210 M 50 - 55 1
Smooty 2.0 81623 9 blue space 200 S 45 -50 1
Smooty 2.0 81851 6 blue space 210 M 50 - 55 1
Smooty 2.0 81854 7 pink watermelon 200 S 45 -50 1
Smooty 2.0 81855 4 pink watermelon 210 M 50 - 55 1
Smooty 2.0 81856 1 purple kisses 200 S 45 -50 1
Smooty 2.0 81857 8 purple kisses 210 M 50 - 55 1
Smooty 2.0 81859 2 shiny red 200 S 45 -50 1
Smooty 2.0 81860 8 shiny red 210 M 50 - 55 1
Smooty 2.0 818615 shiny blue 200 S 45 -50 1
Smooty 2.0 81862 2 shiny blue 210 M 50 - 55 1

150



Smooty 2.0

Views

e

pink watermelon

Accessories Technology Features

* ABUS Bag
+ Rain cap Kids % @
2m2

PP

purple kisses

Zoom Evo Kids

Buckle

Versions

shiny red

white smiley blue space

shiny blue

151

Kids



HELMET ACCESSORIES







Scraper 3.0 Winterkit

Operation and use

+ Fleece bonnet with ear protectors, which
replaces the normal padding in the helmet and
protects from the cold

+ Additional warming earmuffs which can be
attached to the helmet

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81804 2 velvet black M 1
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81805 9 velvet black L 1
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81806 6 polar matt M 1
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81807 3 polar matt L 1
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81808 0 ultra blue M 1
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81809 7 ultra blue L 1
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81810 3 signal orange M 1
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 818110 signal orange L 1

Pedelec 2.0 Winterkit

Operation and use

+ Additional warming earmuffs which can be
attached to the helmet

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty
Pedelec 2.0 Earpads black 83482 0

154



Ref. No.

Winter Kit
Winter Kit
Winter Kit Smiley
Winter Kit Smiley

Ref. No.

Raincap
Raincap
Raincap child
Rain Cap Kids

Ref. No.

Raincap Toplight

Winter Kit

Operation and use

* Fleece bonnet with ear protectors, which replaces the normal padding in
the helmet and protects from the cold

EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 oty
L8876 4 M 1
L8877 1 L 1
48874 0 S 1
L8875 7 M 1

Rain Cap

Operation and use

+ Rain cap boy and girl in sporty signal red colour. Shape optimised for a
number of kids helmets

+ Universal rain cap in signal yellow colour. Shape optimised for a number
of helmets, with visor in particular

EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty
521515 yellow universal 1
52154 6 black universal 1
525391 boy universal 1
52540 7 girl universal 1

Rain Cap Toplight

Operation and use

+ Rain cap Toplight is optimized for all helmets with a high LED rear light

+ Due to the transparent material the LED rear light is clearly visible

EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty
39849 0 black universal 1

155

Helmet accessories



Pedelec 2.0 Spare shield

Ref. No.

Pedelec 2.0 / Hyban 2.0 ACE Spare shield
Pedelec 2.0 / Hyban 2.0 ACE Spare shield
Pedelec 2.0 / Hyban 2.0 ACE Shield Mount

Camera Mount MonTrailer

Ref. No.

Camera Mount MonTrailer

Pad Fresh MS Cleaning spray

Ref. No.

Pad Fresh MS Cleaning spray
VK Display Pad Fresh

156

EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty
82888 1 smoke universal
828898 clear universal
82890 4 universal

EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty
80492 2 universal

Operation and use

+ Odour-absorbing cleaning spray for improved
padding hygiene.

EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty
79188 8 30ml 1
82943 7 12 x 30ml 1



Ref. No.

ABUS Bag

ABUS Bag

Operation and use

* Helmet bag with logo print for the protected transport of a bicycle helmet

* Inside pocket is made from protective fleece

EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 oty
78592 4 universal 1

157

Helmet accessories



PAD FRESH

KEEP YOUR HELMET
FRESH AND CLEAN

MICROSILVER BG™

Odour-absorbing cleaning spray for improved padding hygiene.

Ref. No. EAN Size
4003318

79188 8 30ml

Pad Fresh MS Cleaning spray
82943 7 12 x 30ml

VK Display Pad Fresh

158




Helmet accessories

e e el A s p e by TR s i ad )



SALES DISPLAYS AND POS

E_,:T il
.o e B

Lﬂmﬂlllﬁ;
T ....Ia..:lll‘rim-




¥

!

AERODYNAMICS
RE-DERI N~

!

-

||
\ i

PRODUCT NOVELTIES

Demo-Display AirBreaker
Page 167

161

Sales displays & POS



Shop Display

g
4

Ref. No.

220/100 basic structure

220/100 Side Add-0n pic. 1

220/100 Set for two sided hanging pic. 3
220/100 helmet kit

220/100 helmet kit

162

EAN
4003318

18480 2
184819
184857
71740 6
18491 8

Dimensions

220/50/100 cm
220/50/100 cm
220/50/100 cm
220/50/100 cm
for 100 cm

Version

30 hooks
6 racks

Box
Oty

- a o



Security Tech Germany

VENTILATION
RE-DEFI

Ref. No. EAN
4003318
Display Helmets Sports Road large GB 78437 8

Dimensions

170/126 /80 cm

Display Helmets Sports Road

Version

Stand alone - without products

Box
Qty

163

Sales displays & POS



Display Helmets Sports Road

Ref. No. EAN Dimensions Version Box
4003318 Qty
Display Helmets Sports Road small 78303 6 210/ 43 /40 cm Stand alone - without products 1

164



Ref. No.

Display Helmets Modular

EAN
4003318

47063 9

Dimensions

50/50/195

Display Helmets Modular

Version Box
Qty
15 double hooks for 30 helmets

165

Sales displays & POS



Display Helmets Shop

Ref. No. EAN Dimensions Version Box
4003318 Qty
Display Helmets Shop incl. hooks 76684 8 180 /60 /80 cm Stand alone - without products 1

166



Ref. No.

Demo-Display AirBreaker opencut D/GB

Ref. No.

Demo-Display MonTrailer

Ref. No.

Helmet hook universal

EAN
4003318

792236

EAN
4003318

79804 7

EAN
4003318

87442 0

Demo-Display AirBreaker

Dimensions Version Box
oty
33/17 140

Demo-Display MonTrailer

Dimensions Version Box
Oty
37132121 cm 1

Helmet hook universal

Dimensions Version Box
Oty
16 /10 /41 cm 1

167

Sales displays & POS



SPONSORING THE MOVISTAR TEAM Official Partner

ABARCA
ATAEA

RICHARD CARAPAZ
SIEGER GIRO D'ITALIA 2019
WITH THE AIRBREAKER

168



THE FINISH LINE IS IN SIGHT, THE PURSUERS
ARE BREATHING DOWN YOUR NECK.

A e,

e
-

. | N’ EruiStal ey

ALEJANDRO VALVERDE
2018 UCI WORLD CHAMPION
WITH THE AIRBREAKER

At ABUS, we support the love of athletes for cycling and our helmets will ensure that you reach your destination -
safely! With the Movistar Team, the most successful team in recent years, ABUS supports the world's best cyclists
and the outstanding team spirit. In our partnership, the team does not only showcase the ABUS brand in the top-
class of cycling, it also offers offers valuable insights for the continous development of our helmets. 26 cyclists
from eight nations provide invaluable feedback — a partnership between equals, which makes a significant con-
tribution to helmets at the top level. This is how we are able to guarantee top quality and a great value for money.

ABUS wishes the Movistar Team much success!

169



INDEX

Product

Helmets Page
ABUS Bag 157
Aduro 2.0 112-117
Aduro 2.1 118-119
AirBreaker 16-21
Anuky 136-137
Aventor 30-33
Aventor Quin 14
Camera Mount MonTrailer 156
Sales dislpays and P0OS 162-167
GameChanger 24-29
GameChanger TT 22-23
Hyban 2.0 ACE Spare shield 156
Pedelec 2.0 Spare shield 156
Hubble 1.1 138-141
Hyban 2.0 88-93
Hyban 2.0 ACE 86-87
Macator 42-45
MonTrailer 56-57
MonTrailer ACE MIPS 52-53
MonTrailer MIPS 54-55
MonTrailer Quin 50
MountK 62-63
MountZ 132-133
Moventor 60-61
Moventor Quin 51
Pad Fresh MS Cleaning Spray 156, 158
Pedelec 1.1 T4-75
Pedelec 2.0 72-73
Pedelec 2.0 ACE 70-71
Pedelec 2.0 Winterkit 154
Rain Cap 155
Rain Cap Toplight 155
Scraper 3.0 110-111
Scraper 3.0 ACE 106-107
Scraper 3.0 ACE Iriedaily 108-109
Scraper 3.0 ERA 104-105
Scraper 3.0 Kid 134-135
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 154
Smiley 2.0 146-149
Smiley 2.0 Royal 144-145
Smiley 2.1 142-143
Smooty 2.0 150-151
StormChaser 34-37
TrailPaver 58-59
Urban-13.0 76-81
Viantor 38-41
Viantor Quin 15
Winter Kit 155
Yadd-I 98-103
Yadd-| #credition 94-97
Yadd-I Kid 130-131
Youn-| 124-127
Youn-I ACE 82-85
Youn-1 MIPS 128-129

170



We do not undertake any liability for modifications in technology, changes in colour and errors. ABUS © 07/2019
USt.-Id Nr.: DE 126881051



(ABUS)

Security Tech Germany

ABUS | August Bremicker Sohne KG
abus.com

Altenhofer Weg 25
58300 Wetter

Germany
mobilesecurity@abus.de
+49 2335 - 634 0

KAT MoSi 2020 Helme
GB ohne Preise
]

00331888

Due to a policy of continual development, ABUS reserves the right
to modify technical details & colours. E&OE ABUS © 2019

,‘”






